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HINKLEY. &

HINKLEY LIGHTING & FREDRICK RAMOND

SUPPLEMENT Il : JANUARY 2014

LET HINKLEY TRANSPORT YOU INTO AN EXCITING NEW WORLD WHERE LIGHTING,
DESIGN AND FASHION COME TOGETHER. FASHION HAS TAKEN ON AN INFLUENTIAL
NEW ROLE IN INTERIOR DESIGN BY INSPIRING THE COLORS, SHAPES AND
TEXTURES THAT CREATE THE UNIQUE MOOD AND ATMOSPHERE OF YOUR HOME.
AT HINKLEY, WE EMBRACE THE DESIGN PHILOSOPHY THAT YOU CAN MERGE
TOGETHER THE LIGHTING, FURNITURE, ART AND ACCESSORIES YOU LOVE INTO A
BEAUTIFUL ENVIRONMENT THAT DEFINES YOUR OWN PERSONAL STYLE. WE HOPE
YOU WILL BE INSPIRED BY OUR COMMITMENT TO KEEP YOUR ‘LIFE AGLOW.’

THIS SUPPLEMENT INCLUDES NEW PRODUCTS AND LINE EXTENSIONS FOR INTERIOR
AND EXTERIOR LIGHTING FROM HINKLEY LIGHTING AND FREDRICK RAMOND.
FOR LANDSCAPE LIGHTING, SEE OUR FULL LINE HINKLEY LANDSCAPE LIGHTING CATALOG.

HINKLEY LIGHTING, INC.
ONE FAMILY, THREE BRANDS : A FULL SPECTRUM OF LIGHTING
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CONTENTS

HINKLEY ICONS & FINISHES

Throughout this supplement we have utilized a variety of
important icons and finish codes to assist you with your lighting
selections. Below is a key describing each of these icons in detail
as well as a list of our product finishes with abbreviated codes for
easy reference.

ADA COMPLIANT

Indicates fixtures that adhere
to the standards and guidelines
listed by the Americans with
Disabilities Act.

COMBINATION MOUNT
Indicates fixtures that are
supplied with the means to be
chain hung or mounted flush
to the ceiling.

DARK SKY

Indicates fixtures that are
engineered to minimize light
glare upward into the night sky.

DIFFUSER INCLUDED
Indicates fixtures that come
equipped with a diffuser to
minimize bulb exposure
and soften the intensity of
light omitted.

HINKLEY FINISHES

AM | AUTUMN
AN ANTIQUE NICKEL
AR | ANCHOR BRONZE
BC = BRUSHED CARAMEL
BK  BLACK
BN = BRUSHED NICKEL
BR  BRUSHED BRONZE
BZ BRONZE
CM | CHROME
DZ = AGEDZINC
GS  GREYSTONE
HB = HERITAGE BRASS
KZ = BUCKEYE BRONZE
OB OLDE BRONZE

FREDRICK RAMOND

| BLK | BLACK

' BNl BRUSHED NICKEL

' CLD  CLOUD

'CRM  CRIMSON

IRR | IRON RUST

'PCM  POLISHED CHROME

®

©
O

oz
PL
PN
PS
PW
RB
SB
SK
SN
SwW
B
T
'S}

FIXTURE EXCEEDS 50LBS.
Indicates fixtures weighing over
50lbs. Fixtures must be
supported independently of
the outlet box unless the outlet
box is UL listed for the
appropriate weight. Required
hardware included.

GU24

Energy-efficient socket
accepts LED and fluorescent
lamps.

INVISI-MOUNT

Indicates fixtures where the
mounting hardware is hidden
on the back plate.

LED

Fixtures come equipped with a
fully integrated LED panel and
built-in driver.

OIL RUBBED BRONZE
POLISHED ANTIQUE NICKEL
POLISHED NICKEL
POLISHED STAINLESS STEEL
PEWTER

REGENCY BRONZE
SPANISH BRONZE

SATIN BLACK

SIENNA

SATIN WHITE

TEXTURED BLACK
TITANIUM

VINTAGE BRASS

POLISHED GOLD
POLISHED NICKEL
SILVER LEAF
SPANISH GOLD
TITANIUM
VINTAGE BRONZE

HINKLEY
CHANDELIER
COLLECTIONS

AMELIA
ATRIUM
BOLLA
CAMDEN
CHARLOTTE
CLANCY
CONGRESS
DAKOTA
ELEANOR
ELLIOTT
EVERLY
FINLEY
FULTON
GATSBY
GENTRY
HAMPTON
MORGAN
PRESCOTT
PULLMAN
SPENCER
STELLA
ZELDA

HINKLEY
LED INTERIOR
COLLECTIONS

AVON
BOLLA
BRANTLEY
HADLEY
HAMPTON
HARPER
HATHAWAY
JULES

ECO-DETAILS

R

S050
S018
S024
S034
S010
S046
S036
S016
S008
S048
S004
S049
S014
S042
S028
S040
S006
S022
S052
S030
S020
S012

S056
S060
S055
S058
S064
S057
S062
S056

S054

FREDRICK RAMOND

BARCELONA
BAROLO
BASTILLE
CORTINA
GEMMA
HAMLET
HELIOS
IMPULSE
MAYA
METHOD
MIDDLEFIELD
PARALLAX
VIBE

©2014 Hinkley Lig

S070
S080
S074
S068
S078
S072
$082
S088
$092
S084
S076
S086
S090
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HINKLEY
BATH
COLLECTIONS

BLAIRE
BOLLA
BRANTLEY
BRISTOL
BROOKE
CLAIRE
COLETTE
CONGRESS
LATITUDE
MIRAGE
NOVA
QUANTUM
REESE
UNION

HINKLEY
LED BATH
COLLECTIONS

AVON
BOLLA
BROOKE
DAPHNE
LANZA
LATITUDE
MERIDIAN

ECO-DETAILS

HINKLEY
OUTDOOR
COLLECTIONS

ATLANTIS
BINGHAM
CALISTOGA
CHANDLER
CLAYTON
COLFAX
DRAKE
HUDSON
LUNA STEP LIGHT
MANHATTAN
PIER MOUNTS
PULLMAN
QUINCY
REVERE
RILEY

SOLO

VENTO

ECO-DETAILS

S098
S114
S112

S095
S113
S110

S103
S106

S101
S096
§102

S097
S115

S100

Si21
S122
S123
§120
s17
S119
S118

S116

s127
S146
S140
S136
S150
S134
S152
§132
S156
S154
S133
S144
S142
S148
5138
S130
S128

S126

eylighting.com | TABLE OF CONTENTS | SO01



Hinkley's Yorktown Chandelier Collection




CHANDELIER

HINKLEY
CHANDELIER
COLLECTIONS

AMELIA S050
ATRIUM S018
BOLLA S024
CAMDEN S034
CHARLOTTE S010
CLANCY S046
CONGRESS S036
DAKOTA S016
ELEANOR S008
ELLIOTT S048
EVERLY S004
FINLEY S049
FULTON S014
GATSBY S042
GENTRY S028
HAMPTON S040
MORGAN S006
PRESCOTT S022
PULLMAN S052
SPENCER S030
STELLA S020
ZELDA S012
HINKLEY

LED INTERIOR
COLLECTIONS

AVON S056
BOLLA S060
BRANTLEY S055
HADLEY S058
HAMPTON S064
HARPER S057
HATHAWAY S062
JULES S056
ECO-DETAILS S054

Hinkley's Marion Chandelier Collection + Grayson Outdoor Lantern Collection




Everly's modern traditional form emphasizes its boldly over scaled construction and is

trimmed with thick crystal bobesches. The sleek simplicity allows the large gazing ball

E V E R L Y'M to be the focal point of the design for a chic, classic style.

FINISH Heritage Brass, Polished Nickel
SHADE Off-White Captured Linen

4206 HB

S004 | CHANDELIERS | hinkleylighting.com
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4200 SH
(optional shade)

4205 HB
(shown with optional shade)

4205 PN

4200 HB 4200 PN
R
4206 PN
EVERLY Heritage Brass (HB), Polished Nickel (PN)
g
TOP TO AVAILABLE

ITEM WIDTH/DIA. HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE/CANOPY WIRE/CHAIN BULBS FINISHES
4200 HB 612" W 12%" &Z8 5%" 62" Dia. Back Plate 1-60w Cand. HB, PN
4200 PN 62" W 128" 74" 534" 62" Dia. Back Plate 1-60w Cand. HB, PN
4205 HB 28" Dia. 24Y>" 62" Dia. Canopy 6,5 5-60w Cand. HB, PN
4205 PN 28" Dia. 242" 612" Dia. Canopy 6,5 5-60w Cand. HB, PN
4206 HB 33%" Dia. 29" 62" Dia. Canopy 6,5 7-60w Cand. HB, PN
4206 PN 33%" Dia. 29" 62" Dia. Canopy 6,5 7-60w Cand. HB, PN
4200 SH 5" Dia. 5" Do not exceed 40w SH

©2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | CHANDELIERS | SO05



Morgan is an updated traditional style that conveys both quality and comfort. The minimalist

™ center hoop design creates a sense of openness. Elegant off-white linen shades trimmed in
M O R G A N bronze silk combine with crystal ball accents and petite square arms for understated luxury.

FINISH Brushed Bronze
SHADE Off-White Linen

4878 BR

S006 | CHANDELIERS | hinkleylighting.com



4870 BR

4875 BR 4876 BR

M O R G A N Brushed Bronze (BR)

TOP TO AVAILABLE
ITEM WIDTH/DIA. HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE/CANOPY WIRE/CHAIN BULBS FINISHES
4870 BR 6" W 12" Tve" V%" 5" Dia. Back Plate 1-60w Cand. BR

4875 BR 27" Dia. 25" 5%" Dia. Canopy 6, 5' 5-60w Cand. BR

4876 BR 30" Dia. 27%" 5%" Dia. Canopy 6, 5' 6-60w Cand. BR

4878 BR 35" Dia. 332" 5%" Dia. Canopy 12',10' 9-60w Cand. BR

©2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | CHANDELIERS | SO07



The Eleanor collection offers a classic traditional chandelier arrangement with
W graceful arms, elegant turnings and sleek candle sleeves. A glamorous center column
E L E A N O R constructed of solid crystal elements conveys modern sophistication.

FINISH Polished Antique Nickel

;l
A
|

4959 PL

S008 | CHANDELIERS | hinkleylighting.com For an explanation of icons, see page SOO1.



4952 PL

4958 PL

4956 PL
ELEAN O R Polished Antique Nickel (PL)
TOPTO AVAILABLE

ITEM WIDTH/DIA. HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE/CANOPY WIRE/CHAIN BULBS FINISHES
4952 PL 12%" W 9" 64" 4" 42" W, 7" H Back Plate 2-60w Cand. PL

4956 PL 27Y2" Dia. 22%" 514" Canopy 6,5 6-60w Cand. PL

4958 PL 35%" Dia. 31" 5" Canopy 12,10 9-60w Cand. PL

4959 PL 441" Dia. 313" 5" Canopy 12',10' 15-60w Cand. PL

For an explanation of icons, see page SOOL. ©2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | CHANDELIERS | SO09



Charlotte is an updated traditional design featuring a richly textured off-white fabric shade

captured by wide solid metal uprights and trim rings. The domed bottom diffuser is captured

C H A R L O T T ETM inside a heavy trim ring and held by cast decorative knobs for a refined vintage touch.

FINISH Antique Nickel, Brushed Caramel
GLASS Etched Opal SHADE Woven Off-White Fabric

3521 AN

3523 AN

3524 AN

SO010 | CHANDELIERS | hinkleylighting.com



3521 BC

3524 BC 3523 BC

CHARLOTTE Antique Nickel (AN), Brushed Caramel (BC)

STEMS AVAILABLE
ITEM DIAMETER HEIGHT CANOPY WIRE INCLUDED BULBS FINISHES
3521 AN 16" 13" 5/2" Dia. 3-75w Med. AN, BC
3521 BC 16" 13" 52" Dia. 3-75w Med. AN, BC
3523 AN 16" 192", 68" Max.” 5" Dia. 10' 1-4",1-6", 1-12", 1-24" 3-75w Med. AN, BC
3523 BC 16" 19%2", 684" Max.” 5" Dia. 10' 1-4",1-6", 1-12",1-24" 3-75w Med. AN, BC
3524 AN 20" 24%", 732" Max.* 5" Dia. 10' 1-4",1-6",1-12",1-24" 3-75w Med. AN, BC
3524 BC 20" 24%", 732" Max.* 5" Dia. 10’ 1-4",1-6", 1-12", 1-24" 3-75w Med. AN, BC
4312 AN, BC " 12" (stem) AN, BC

*Maximum achievable height with stems included. Additional stems available, see above.

©2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | CHANDELIERS | SO11



Zelda's striking mid-century silhouette features spheres that increase in size as they descend,

™
Z E L D A creating an elegant center column.

FINISH Polished Nickel, Vintage Brass
GLASS EtchedLens SHADE Textured Off-White Linen

See the complete Zelda Scan to view a video of the
collection in Hinkley's full Zelda collection.
line catalog. Get the App: Mobi Tag Reader

gettag.mobi

- @

3449 PN 3449 VS

S012 | CHANDELIERS | hinkleylighting.com



») @

3443 PN 3443 VS 3442 PN 3442 VS

Z E L D A polished Nickel (PN), Vintage Brass (VS)

STEMS AVAILABLE
ITEM DIAMETER HEIGHT CANOPY WIRE/CHAIN INCLUDED BULBS FINISHES
3442 PN n" 13%", 45)2" Max.* 52" 10" Wire 1-6", 2-12" 1-100w Med. PN, VS
3442 VS n 13%", 45)2" Max.* 5" 10" Wire 1-6", 2-12" 1-100w Med. PN, VS
3443 PN 14%" 13%2" H, 45%" Max.* 52" 10" Wire 1-6", 2-12" 2-100w Med. PN, VS
3443 VS 14%" 13%2" H, 45%" Max.* 52" 10" Wire 1-6", 2-12" 2-100w Med. PN, VS
3449 PN 14" 26%" H 52" 12',10' 4-60w Cand. PN, VS
3449 VS 14" 26%" H 5" 12,10 4-60w Cand. PN, VS
4312 PN, VS 2" Dia. 12" (Stem) PN, VS

*Maximum achievable height with stems included. Additional stems available, see above.

©2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | CHANDELIERS | SO13



FULTON"

Fulton's minimalist beauty emphasizes 'less is more' with vintage industrial style. This
clean, airy tapered cage design is constructed without glass and the unique square

candle sleeves rest on a discreet "H"-shaped cluster.

FINISH Bronze with Heritage Brass

S014 | CHANDELIERS

hink
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3337 BZ

3336 BZ

3334 Bz
F U L T O N Bronze (BZ)
STEMS AVAILABLE

ITEM WIDTH/DIA. HEIGHT DEPTH CANOPY WIRE INCLUDED BULBS FINISHES
3334 Bz 18" W 16%", 61" Max. 5" Dia. 10' 1-6", 3-12" 4-60w Cand. Bz

3336 BZ 22" W 245", 69%" Max.* 5" Dia. 10 1-6", 3-12" 4-60w Cand. Bz

3337 Bz 10" W 834", 53%2" Max.* 5" Dia. 10' 1-6", 3-12" 1-100w Med. Bz

3338 BZ 48" W 153", 60%" Max.* 18" 4%"W, 9'2"L 10' 2-6", 6-12" 8-60 Cand. Bz

6035 HB 2" Dia. 12" (stem) HB

*Maximum achievable height with stems included. Additional stems available, see above. Ideal for vintage filament bulbs.

2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | CHANDELIERS | SO15



DAKOTA"

The Dakota collection rounds up the best in Western style with a rustic chic design.
Cast metal faux leather straps and buckle combine with clear seedy hurricane shades
perched on cast cups for luxe lodge charm.

FINISH Oil Rubbed Bronze

GLASS Clear Seedy

S016 | CHANDELIERS |

inkley

ighting.c
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4780 Oz

4786 OZ
DAKOTA 0ilRubbed Bronze ©2)
TOP TO AVAILABLE
ITEM WIDTH/DIA. HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE/CANOPY WIRE/CHAIN BULBS FINISHES
4780 OZ 5%" W 10%" 5%" 6l" 5%" W, 82" H Back Plate 1-60w Cand. oz
4786 OZ 262" Dia. 362" 62" Dia. Canopy 6, 5' 6-60w Cand. oz
4788 OZ 31%2" Dia. 39%" 6Y2" Dia. Canopy 12',10' 8-60w Cand. oz
Ideal for vintage filament bulbs.
2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | CHANDELIERS | SO17



Atrium's transitional chandelier design suggests an outer sphere constructed with two sets

™ of paraﬂcl rings that intersect on each s. The contemporary feel of the intersections is
A T R I U M balanced by the rich Bronze finish to create a forged feel, softening its modern lines.

FINISH Bronze
GLASS Etched Opal

3275 BZ

S018 | CHANDELIERS | hinkleyl
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3274 BZ 3277 BZ

AT R I U M Bronze (BZ)

STEMS AVAILABLE
ITEM DIAMETER HEIGHT CANOPY WIRE INCLUDED BULBS FINISHES
3274 BZ 22" 222", 61%" Max.” 54" Dia. 10' 1-6",1-12",1-18" 4-60w Cand. BZ

3275 BZ 26" 26%", 66" Max* 54" Dia. 10' 1-6",1-12",1-18" 4-100w Med. BZ

3277 BZ 18%" 19", 584" Max.” 5" Dia. 10’ 1-6",1-12",1-18" 1-100w Med. BZ

6035 BZ V2" 12" (stem) BZ

*Maximum achievable height with stems included. Additional stems available, see above.

2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | CHANDELIERS | SO19



STELLA

Stella's intersecting construction creates a unique star-like frame. The bold Oil Rubbed Bronze

finish adds masculine flair to this elegant study in symmetry. For a retro modern look, pair with

vintage filament bulbs or go modern with the fixture's optional metallic woven shades.

FINISH Oil Rubbed Bronze
SHADE Metallic Fabric (optional)

$020 | CHANDELIERS | hinkleylig

ng.co

3636 OZ

3636 SH 3636 OZ

(optional shade) (shown with optional shade)



(shov

3634 OZ

vn with optional shade)

S TELL A 0il Rubbed Bronze (02)

3634 SH

(optional shade)

3634 OZ

STEMS AVAILABLE
ITEM DIAMETER HEIGHT CANOPY WIRE INCLUDED BULBS FINISHES
3634 OZ 22" 38", 86%4" Max.* 5" Dia. 10' Wire 1-4",1-6", 1-12", 1-24" 4-60w Cand. oz
3636 OZ 31" 313", 80%" Max.” 5" Dia. 10' Wire 1-4",1-6",1-12", 1-24" 6-100w Med. oz
3634 SH 32" 4" Do not exceed 40w  SH
3636 SH 51" 5" Do not exceed 40w  SH
6066 OZ 84" 12" (stem) oz

*Maximum achievable height with stems included. Additional stems available, see above. Ideal for vintage filament bulbs.

2014 Hinkley Lighting, I
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collection offers a unique modern vintage with a traditional frame, knob detail

. A wide, low
PRESCOTT .
FINISH Olde Bror
GLASS Etc

hed Opal SHADE Organza

4968 OB

S022 | CHANDELIERS | hinkleylighting.co



4960 OB

4964 OB 4965 OB
4962 OB
PRE S C O T T oOlde Bronze (OB)
TOP TO AVAILABLE

ITEM WIDTH/DIA. HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE/CANOPY WIRE/CHAIN BULBS FINISHES
4960 OB W 142" 8" 10" 42" W, 9" H Back Plate 1-60w Cand. OB

4962 OB 14%" Dia. 30%" 5!2" Dia. Canopy 6, 5' 1-100w Med. OB

4964 OB 24" Dia. 20%" 52" Dia. Canopy 6',5' 4-60w Cand. OB

4965 OB 28" Dia. 24" 512" Dia. Canopy 6,5 5-60w Cand. OB

4968 OB 32%" Dia. 34" 5Y2" Dia. Canopy 12,10 9-60w Cand. OB

2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylig g.com | CHANDELIERS | S023
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4659 OB-OPAL
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4655 OB-OPAL

4656 OB-OPAL

B O L L A Olde Bronze (OB)

4653 OB-OPAL

4657 OB-OPAL

2

4667 OB-OPAL

ITEM DIAMETER HEIGHT CANOPY WIRE/CHAIN fch::.dL?DED BULBS AVAILABLE FINISHES
4653 OB-OPAL 225" 18" 6" Dia. 6,5 3-100w Med. BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4655 OB-OPAL 24" 24" 6" Dia. 6,5 5-100w Med. BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4656 OB-OPAL 29" 29" 6" Dia. 6,5 6-100w Med. BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4657 OB-OPAL 35" 377" 6" Dia. 12,10 9-100w Med. BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4659 OB-OPAL 48" 482" 6" Dia. 12,10 18-60w Med. BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4667 OB-OPAL 79" ", 392" Max.* 5%" Dia. 10" Wire 1-6", 2-12" 1-100w Med. BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4312 OB V" 12" (stem) BN, BR, OB

*Maximum achievable height with stems included. Additional stems available, see above.

2014 Hinkley Lighting, I hink

ylighting

»m | CHANDELIERS | S025



4650 OB-OPAL

4666 OB-OPAL

4661 OB-OPAL

@

4670 OB-OPAL

4662 OB-OPAL 4663 OB-OPAL

B O L L A Olde Bronze (OB)

WIDTH/ TOPTO WIRE/ STEMS
ITEM DIA. HEIGHT EXT. DEPTH OUTLET BACK PLATE/CANOPY CHAIN INCLUDED BULBS AVAILABLE FINISHES
4650 OB-OPAL 73" W 812" 8%" 3" 6" W, 7%2" Back Plate 1-100w Med. BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4661 OB-OPAL  15%2" Dia.  8%" 49'2" Max.* 6" Dia. Canopy 10, 5' 3-12" 1-100w Med. BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4662 OB-OPAL  44u" W 262" 15%2" 6" Dia. Canopy 6,5 2-100w Med. BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4663 OB-OPAL 16" Dia. 28%" 6" Dia. Canopy 6', 5' 3-60w Cand. BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4666 OB-OPAL 56" W 25%" 152" 6" Dia. Canopy 6 5' 3-100w Med. BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4670 OB-OPAL  7%"W 20%2" 10%" 15" 6" W, 7%2" H Back Plate 1-100w Med. BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4312 OB 2" Dia. 12" (stem) BN, BR, OB

*Maximum achievable height with stems included. Additional stems available, see above.

S026 | CHANDELIERS | hinkleylighting.co For an explanation of icons, see pag




g I <

4660 OB-OPAL

4651 OB-OPAL

4669 OB-OPAL

4652 OB-OPAL

BOLLA 0ldeBronze (OB)

4665 OB-OPAL

4664 OB-OPAL

ITEM DIAMETER HEIGHT CANOPY WIRE/CHAIN BULBS AVAILABLE FINISHES

4651 OB-OPAL 19" 14" 6" Dia. 2-100w Med. BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL

4652 OB-OPAL 23%" 26Y2" 6" Dia. 6, 5' 3-100w Med. BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL

4660 OB-OPAL 16%" 8" 5" Dia. 2-75w Med. BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL

4664 OB-OPAL 30" 32" 6" Dia. 12',10" 4-75w Med. BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL

4665 OB-OPAL 18" 44" 6" Dia. 12',10' 6-60w Cand. BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL

4669 OB-OPAL 23%" 16" 6" Dia. 3-100w Med. BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL

For an explanation of icons, see page 2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | CHANDELIERS | SO27




Gentry’s popular traditional design is now offered in a rich Olde Bronze finish. The clear
™ seedy glass panels, white candle sleeves and coordinating candle chasers add classic
G E N T R Y elegance to this timeless style.
FINISH Olde Bronze
GLASS Clear Seedy Panels

hd See the complete Gentry
collection in Hinkley's
full line catalog.

3479 OB

S028 | CHANDELIERS | hinkleylighting.com



3472 OB

3473 OB

3470 OB 3478 OB 3474 OB
(shown with Bronze candle sleeves)
GENTRY oldeBronze (OB)
ITEM DIAMETER HEIGHT CANOPY WIRE/CHAIN BULBS AVAILABLE FINISHES
3470 OB 8" 12" 5%2" Dia. 6,5 3-60w Cand. OB, PB, PW
3472 OB 9e" ols" 2-40w Cand. OB, PB, PW
3473 OB ne" 92" 3-40w Cand. OB, PB, PW
3474 OB* 12" 20" 5Y2" Dia. 6',5' 4-60w Cand. OB, PB, PW
3478 OB* 14" 25" 5%2" Dia. 12',10' 6-60w Cand. OB, PB, PW
3479 OB* 17" 41" 5Y2" Dia. 12,10 12-60w Cand. OB, PB, PW
*Provided with Olde Bronze and White candle sleeves.
2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkle 1iting.con | CHANDELIERS | SO29



SPENCER

FINISH
GLASS

4198 TB

S030



4194 TB
SPENCER

ITEM WIDTH/DIA.
4190 TB %" W

4193 TB 20" Dia.

4194 TB 25%" Dia.

4195 TB 29" Dia.

4198 TB 320" Dia.

HEIGHT
13"

24"
27%"
31"
342"

EXT.
6%"

TOPTO
OUTLET

812"

4190 7B

4193 TB

BACK PLATE/CANOPY

42" W, 9%" H Back Plate
4Y2" Dia. Canopy

4Y2" Dia. Canopy

4Y2" Dia. Canopy

4Y2" Dia. Canopy

WIRE/CHAIN

6,5
6,5
6,5
12,10

4195 TB

BULBS
1-100w Med.

4-100w Med.
4-100w Med.
5-100w Med.
9-100w Med.

AVAILABLE
FINISHES

BN, TB
BN, TB
BN, TB
BN, TB
BN, TB

S031



Spencer is a striking transitional style that features robust square tube construction
W and is highlighted by a Brushed Nickel finish. The collection’s subtle curves and
S P E N C E R etched opal glass, which transitions from round to square, add an elegant artisanal feel.
FINISH Brushed Nickel
GLASS Etched Opal

4198 BN

S032 | CHANDELIERS | hinkleylighting.com



4190 BN

4194 BN 4195 BN
4193 BN
S PEN CER Brushed Nickel (BN)
TOP TO AVAILABLE

ITEM WIDTH/DIA. HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE/CANOPY WIRE/CHAIN BULBS FINISHES
4190 BN 4" W 13" 634" 8Y2" 42" W, 914" H Back Plate 1-100w Med. BN, TB
4193 BN 20" Dia. 24" 4Y2" Dia. Canopy 6, 5' 4-100w Med. BN, TB
4194 BN 25%" Dia. 27%" 4Y2" Dia. Canopy 6',5' 4-100w Med. BN, TB
4195 BN 29" Dia. 31" 4Y2" Dia. Canopy 6, 5' 5-100w Med. BN, TB
4198 BN 324" Dia. 34" 4Y2" Dia. Canopy 12,10 9-100w Med. BN, TB
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Camden is an over scaled contemporary collection of semi-flush ceiling lights and
inverted pendants. A thin, wide metal disk finial holds the white etched glass onto

C A M D E N h a bold two inch center column.

FINISH Brushed Nickel, Chrome
GLASS White Etched

3344 BN 3344 CM

S034 | CHANDELIERS | hinkleylighting.com



3341 BN 3341 CM

—— ————

3342 BN 3342 CM

C A M D E N Brushed Nickel (BN), Chrome (CM)

ITEM DIAMETER HEIGHT CANOPY WIRE ISI'\II'E:.III?DED BULBS AVAILABLE FINISHES
3341 BN 16" 9" 5" Dia. 3-100w Med. BN, CM

3341 CM 16" 9" 5" Dia. 3-100w Med. BN, CM

3342 BN 20" 10" 5" Dia. 4-100w Med. BN, CM

3342 CM 20" 10" 5" Dia. 4-100w Med. BN, CM

3344 BN 20" 18", 50%" Max.* 5%" Dia. 10' 1-6", 2-12" 4-100w Med. BN, CM

3344 CM 20" 18", 50%" Max.* 5%" Dia. 10’ 1-6", 2-12" 4-100w Med. BN, CM

6212 BN-7 58" 12" (stem) BN

6212 CM-7 58" 12" (stem) CM

*Maximum achievable height with stems included. Additional stems available, see above.
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CONGRESS

Congress is a traditional design that combines both hip and historical elements. This chic
retro glass, mix and match collection comes in different shapes, colors and materials and is
the pcrfcd vintage accent to any décor.

FINISH Antique Nickel, Brushed Caramel, Chrome, Oil Rubbed Bronze

GLASS Clear, Etched Opal, or Metal Shades

See the complete Congress

e collection in Hinkley's full
¢ '7\ line catalog.

; Congress Bath, pages S106-S109

Scan to view a video
of the Congress collection.
Get the App: Mobi Tag Reader

gettag.mobi

S036 | CHANDELIERS | h nkleylighting.com
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3048 AN 3048 BC

3048 CM

CONGRESS Antique Nickel (AN), Brushed Caramel (BC), Chrome (CM), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OZ)

STEMS AVAILABLE
ITEM DIAMETER HEIGHT CANOPY WIRE INCLUDED BULBS FINISHES
3048 AN, BC, CM, OZ 28" 151", 52%4" Max. 4%" Dia. 10' 1-4",1-6", 2-12" 4-100w Med. AN, BC, CM, Oz
4312 AN, BC, CM, Oz 2" 12" (stem) AN, BC, CM, Oz

*Maximum achievable height with stems included. Additional stems available, see above.
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Congress is a traditional design that combines both hip and historical elements.
,M This chic retro glass, mix and match collection comes in different shapes, colors and
C O N G R E S S materials and is the perfect vintage accent to any décor.
FINISH Antique Nickel, Brushed Caramel, Chrome, Oil Rubbed Bronze
GLASS Etched Opal, Clear

4 |T'S THE MAGIC NUMBER!

4 FINISH OPTIONS | 4 CLEAR GLASS OPTIONS | 4 ETCHED OPAL GLASS OPTIONS | 4 METAL SHADE OPTIONS (P. S036-S037)

Canopy Detail

3046 AN (shown) 3044 AN
3046 BC 3044 BC
3046 CM 3044 CM (shown)
3046 0z 3044 0Z

3041 AN 3047 AN
3041 BC (shown) 3047 BC

3041 CM 3047 CM

3041 0Z 3047 OZ (shown)
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3040 AN (shown) "~ 3043 AN

3040 BC 3043 BC
3040 CM 3043 CM (shown)
3040 Oz 3043 Oz

3045 AN 3042 AN
3045 BC (shown) 3042 CM

3045 CM 3042 BC

3045 OZ 3042 OZ (shown)

C O N G R E S S Antique Nickel (AN), Brushed Caramel (BC), Chrome (CM), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OZ)

STEMS AVAILABLE

ITEM DIA. HEIGHT CANOPY WIRE INCLUDED BULBS FINISHES

3040 AN, BC, CM, Oz 26%" 14", 51" Max. 4%" Dia. 10 1-4",1-6", 2-12" 4-100w Med. AN, BC, CM, Oz
3041 AN, BC, CM, OZ 27" 16", 52%" Max.” 4%" Dia. 10 1-4",1-6", 2-12" 4-100w Med. AN, BC, CM, OZ
3042 AN, BC, CM, OZ 24Y2" 17", 53%" Max.* 4%" Dia. 10 1-4"1-6", 2-12" 4-100w Med. AN, BC, CM, OZ
3043 AN, BC, CM, Oz 252" 16%", 53" Max.” 4%" Dia. 10 1-4",1-6", 2-12" 4-100w Med. AN, BC, CM, Oz
3044 AN, BC, CM, OZ 252" 16%", 53" Max.” 4%" Dia. 10' 1-4",1-6", 2-12" 4-100w Med. AN, BC, CM, Oz
3045 AN, BC, CM, OZ 27" 16", 52%" Max.” 4%" Dia. 10 1-4",1-6", 2-12" 4-100w Med. AN, BC, CM, OZ
3046 AN, BC, CM, OZ 26%" 14%", 51" Max.* 4%" Dia. 10 1-4"1-6", 2-12" 4-100w Med. AN, BC, CM, OZ
3047 AN, BC, CM, Oz 24Y%" 17", 53%" Max.* 4%" Dia. 10 1-4",1-6", 2-12" 4-100w Med. AN, BC, CM, Oz
4312 AN, BC, CM, Oz 2" 12" (stem) AN, BC, CM, Oz

*Maximum achievable height with stems included. Additional stems available, see above. Ideal for vintage filament bulbs.
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Hampton is a modern transitional design, offering the ultimate in urban sophistication.

The minimal rectangular frame, paired with a decorative acrylic etched bottom lens, is

H A M P T O N h softened by a contemporary off-white linen drum shade.

FINISH Antique Nickel, Brushed Bronze
SHADE Off-White Linen Hardback

©

Hampton LED,

Tw, See the complete Hampton
collection in Hinkley's full
line catalog.

oot

T

s S064-S065

3217 AN 3212 AN
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3217 BR 3212 BR

HAMPTON Antique Nickel (AN), Brushed Bronze (BR)

AVAILABLE
ITEM DIAMETER HEIGHT CANOPY WIRE/CHAIN BULBS FINISHES
3212 AN 2" 29%" 5" Dia. 10'12' 4-60w Cand. AN, BR
3212 BR 2" 29%" 5" Dia. 10"12' 4-60w Cand. AN, BR
3217 AN " 222" 5" Dia. 10, 12' 1-100w Med. AN, BR
3217 BR 9" 221" 5" Dia. 10, 12' 1-100w Med. AN, BR
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GATSBY

Gatsby has a retro modern aesthetic inspired by a vintage accordion-style elevator
gate. Mid-century design details like authentic cast sockets and clear glass shades add

to its nostalgic appeal.

FINISH Polished Antique Nickel
GLASS Clear

S042 | CHANDELIERS | hinkleylighting.com
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4933 PL 4937 PL

G AT S BY Prolished Antique Nickel (PL)

STEMS AVAILABLE
ITEM WIDTH/DIA. HEIGHT DEPTH CANOPY WIRE INCLUDED BULBS FINISHES
4933 PL 207" W 344", 59%2" Max.” 42" 54" Dia. 10' 1-4",1-6", 1-12" 3-100w Med. HB, PL
4935 PL 36" W 34", 594" Max. 4" 42" W, 7" L 10' 2-4",2-6", 2-12" 5-100w Med. HB, PL
4937 PL 4)2" Dia. 8l4", 41/2" Max. 5" Dia. 10' 1-6", 2-12" 1-100w Med. HB, PL
4312 PL 2" Dia. 12" (stem) PL

*Maximum achievable height with stems included. Additional stems available, see above. Ideal for vintage filament bulbs.
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Gatsby has a retro modern aesthetic inspired by a vintage accordion-style elevator
gate. Mid-century design details like authentic cast sockets and clear glass shades add

G A T S B Y"" to its nostalgic appeal.

FINISH Heritage Brass
GLASS Clear

- - - -
= T
) :I J

4935 HB
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4933 HB 4937 HB

G AT S BY Heritage Brass (HB)

STEMS AVAILABLE
ITEM WIDTH/DIA. HEIGHT DEPTH CANOPY WIRE INCLUDED BULBS FINISHES
4933 HB 20%" W 34Y"59'2" Max.* 4" 5%" Dia. 10' 1-4",1-6", 1-12" 3-100w Med. HB, PL
4935 HB 36" W 34", 59%" Max. 4" 4%"W, 7" L 10' 2-4", 2-6", 2-12" 5-100w Med. HB, PL
4937 HB 4)2" Dia. 8l4", 41/2" Max. 5%" Dia. 10' 1-6", 2-12" 1-100w Med. HB, PL
6037 HB 2" Dia. 12" (stem) HB

*Maximum achievable height with stems included. Additional stems available, see above. Ideal for vintage filament bulbs.
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CLANCY

Clancy's transitional design features a thick clear glass urn and soft bowed uprights

for a masculine yet elegant style. The matching curves of the interior candle cluster

add a vintage touch.

FINISH Aged Zinc, Brushed Nickel, Buckeye Bronze, Polished Nickel
GLASS Clear

3034 BN

3034 KZ

3034 Dz 3034 PN
CLANCY Aged Zinc (DZ), Brushed Nickel (BN), Buckeye Bronze (KZ), Polished Nickel (PN)
ITEM DIAMETER HEIGHT CANOPY WIRE/CHAIN BULBS AVAILABLE FINISHES
3034 BN 194" 43V2" 5" Dia. 12,10 4-60w Cand. BN, DZ, KZ, PN
3034 Dz 194" 43Y2" 5" Dia. 12',10' 4-60w Cand. BN, DZ, KZ, PN
3034 Kz 19" 43Y2" 5" Dia. 12',10" 4-60w Cand. BN, DZ, KZ, PN
3034 PN 19%" 432" 5" Dia. 12',10' 4-60w Cand. BN, DZ, KZ, PN

S046 | CHANDELIERS | hink eylighting.con



3031 Dz
(mounted as semi-flush)

G 3031 KZ

3031 BN 3031 PN

3031 DZ

@

3033 BN 3033 Dz 3033 KZ 3033 PN

CLANCY Aged Zinc (DZ), Brushed Nickel (BN), Buckeye Bronze (KZ), Polished Nickel (PN)

ITEM DIAMETER HEIGHT CANOPY WIRE/CHAIN Isggidtfnzn BULBS AVAILABLE FINISHES
3031 BN 10" 152", 48Ya" Max.* 5" Dia. 10" Wire 1-6", 2-12" 1-100w Med. BN, DZ, KZ, PN
3031 DZ 10" 152", 48Ya" Max.* 5" Dia. 10" Wire 1-6", 2-12" 1-100w Med. BN, DZ, KZ, PN
3031 KZ 10" 152", 48Ya" Max.* 5" Dia. 10" Wire 1-6", 2-12" 1-100w Med. BN, DZ, KZ, PN
3031 PN 10" 152", 48Y" Max.* 5" Dia. 10" Wire 1-6", 2-12" 1-100w Med. BN, DZ, KZ, PN
3033 BN 152" 350" 5" Dia. 12,10 3-60w Cand. BN, DZ, KZ, PN
3033 DZ 15%2" 350" 5" Dia. 12,10 3-60w Cand. BN, DZ, KZ, PN
3033 KZ 152" 350" 5" Dia. 12,10 3-60w Cand. BN, DZ, KZ, PN
3033 PN 152" 350" 5" Dia. 12,10 3-60w Cand. BN, DZ, KZ, PN
4312 BN, KZ, PN V" 12" (stem) BN, KZ, PN
6037 DZ V2" 12" (stem) Dz

*Maximum achievable height with stems included. Additional stems available, see above.
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Elliott is a vintage replica of an authentic reflector pendant with classic details like

E L L | O T T h cast turn knobs and a minimalist shade for timeless style.

FINISH Antique Nickel, Greystone, Heritage Brass, Regency Bronze

Heritage Brass

Antique Nickel

Regency Bronze

Greystone

3054 HB

&5

3054 GS

3054 AN

3054 RB

ELLIOTT AntiqueNickel (AN), Greystone (GS), Heritage Brass (HB), Regency Bronze (RB)

ITEM DIAMETER HEIGHT CANOPY WIRE Isl:gidl.fDED BULBS AVAILABLE FINISHES
3054 AN 13" 8%", 48" Max.” 4%" Dia. 10' 1-6",1-12", 1-18" 1-100w Med. AN, GS, HB, RB
3054 GS 13" 8%", 48" Max. 4%" Dia. 10’ 1-6",1-12", 1-18" 1-100w Med. AN, GS, HB, RB
3054 HB 13" 83", 48" Max.” 4%" Dia. 10’ 1-6",1-12", 1-18" 1-100w Med. AN, GS, HB, RB
3054 RB 13" 8%", 48" Max.” 4%" Dia. 10' 1-6",1-12", 1-18" 1-100w Med. AN, GS, HB, RB
6035 AN, HB " 12" (stem) AN, HB

*Maximum achievable height with stems included. Additional stems available, see above. Ideal for vintage filament bulbs.
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Finley's modest composition makes a vintage statement with an austere, clean design. Three classic

knurled knobs secure the clear glass while a matching bottom trim ring completes the authentic look. F | N L E Y
Brushed Bronze, Brushed Nickel, Chrome, Oil Rubbed Bronze FINISH
Clear Seedy GLASS

3687 BN 3687 BR 3687 CM 3687 OZ

FINULEY BrushedBronze (BR), Brushed Nickel (BN), Chrome (CM) Oil Rubbed Bronze (0Z)

ITEM DIAMETER HEIGHT CANOPY WIRE Isl:gidl?DED BULBS AVAILABLE FINISHES
3687 BN 6" 8%", 534" Max.” 5" Dia. 10' 1-6", 3-12" 1-100w Med. BN, BR, CM, Oz
3687 BR 6" 8%", 53%" Max.” 5" Dia. 10' 1-6", 3-12" 1-100w Med. BN, BR, CM, OZ
3687 CM 6" 8%", 53%" Max. 5" Dia. 10’ 1-6", 3-12" 1-100w Med. BN, BR, CM, OZ
3687 OZ 6" 8%", 53%4" Max.” 5" Dia. 10’ 1-6", 3-12" 1-100w Med. BN, BR, CM, OZ
4312 BN, BR, CM, Oz " 12" (stem) BN, BR, CM, Oz

*Maximum achievable height with stems included. Additional stems available, see above. Ideal for vintage filament bulbs.
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AMELIA

Amelia’s classic pendant design reinvents vintage details with an open cast fitter, cast
metal trim ring and ornamental clasps. The dome has an etched prismatic bottom lens

and bold finish options add classic retro inspiration.

FINISH Aged Zinc, Buckeye Bronze, Polished Antique Nickel, Polished Nickel

collection in Hinkley's full

o _mme

SO50 | CHANDELIERS | hink

line catalog.

v‘ﬂ\ﬂw\mﬂu

)

T

S See the complete Amelia

3126 DZ

Scan to view a video

of the Amelia collection.

Get the App: Mobi Tag Reader
gettag.mobi



3126 PN 3126 PL 3126 KZ

AMELIA Aged Zinc (DZ), Buckeye Bronze (KZ), Polished Antique Nickel (PL), Polished Nickel (PN)

ITEM DIAMETER HEIGHT CANOPY WIRE Isl:gidthED BULBS AVAILABLE FINISHES
3126 DZ 12%" 14", 47" Max.* 5" Dia. 10' 1-6", 2-12" 1-100w Med. DZ, Kz, PL, PN
3126 KZ 12%" 14", 47" Max.* 5" Dia. 10' 1-6", 2-12" 1-100w Med. DZ,KZ, PL, PN
3126 PL 12%" 14", 47" Max.* 5" Dia. 10' 1-6", 2-12" 1-100w Med. DZ, KZ, PL, PN
3126 PN 12%" 14", 47" Max.* 5" Dia. 10' 1-6", 2-12" 1-100w Med. DZ, KZ, PL, PN
4512 PL %" 12" (stem) PL

6067 PN, HB 58" 12" (stem) PN, HB

*Maximum achievable height with stems included. Additional stems available, see above.
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Pullman’s mid-century modern pendant collection is inspired by a dramatic theater stage light design
combined with a dash of nautical chic. A sleek white-painted interior reflector maximizes its downward

P U L L M A N illumination while simultaneously creating a striking contrast with the bold exterior.

FINISH Brushed Nickel, Chrome, Oil Rubbed Bronze

3257 BN

3257 OZ 3257 CM

S052 | CHANDELIERS | hinkleylighting.com



3254 BN

3254 OZ 3254 CM

P U LLMAN Brushed Nickel (BN), Chrome (CM), Oil Rubbed Bronze (0Z)

ITEM DIAMETER HEIGHT CANOPY WIRE !S;‘(E::;IIUSDED BULBS AVAILABLE FINISHES
3254 BN 7" 1", 44" Max.* 52" Dia. 10’ 1-6", 2-12" 1-100w Med. BN, CM, OZ
3254 CM V%" 1", 44" Max.” 52" Dia. 10 1-6", 2-12" 1-100w Med. BN, CM, Oz
3254 Oz 7" 1", 44" Max.* 512" Dia. 10' 1-6", 2-12" 1-100w Med. BN, CM, OZ
3257 BN 10" 142", 472" Max.* 52" Dia. 10' 1-6", 2-12" 1-100w Med. BN, CM, OZ
3257 CM 10" 14Y2", 472" Max.* 52" Dia. 10’ 1-6", 2-12" 1-100w Med. BN, CM, OZ
3257 Oz 10" 14V2", 472" Max.* 52" Dia. 10' 1-6", 2-12" 1-100w Med. BN, CM, Oz
4312 BN, CM, Oz " 12" (stem) BN, CM, OZ

*Maximum achievable height with stems included. Additional stems available, see above.
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ECO DETAILS : INTERIOR

Hinkley is dedicated to staying at the forefront of technology
by utilizing the latest engineering expertise and cutting
edge components. Look for our icons throughout this book
to easily identify Hinkley's wide selection of interior, bath and
exterior Eco-Options.

DECORATIVE INTERIOR

~DOMADE SIMP

ENERGY EFFICIENT

85% LESS ENERGY CONSUMPTION
THAN INCANDESCENT AND

50% LESS ENERGY CONSUMPTION
THAN FLUORESCENT

FULLY DIMMABLE

WILL ACCEPT ANY STANDARD DIMMER AS
WELL AS LOW VOLTAGE AND MAGNETIC
LOW VOLTAGE DIMMER

LONG LIFE

L90: AT 100,000 HOURS OF USAGE THE

LEDS ARE STILL PRODUCING GREATER

THAN 90% OF THEIR ORIGINAL OUTPUT

FIELD SERVICEABLE
DRIVERS AND ARRAYS CAN BE
SERVICED INDEPENDENTLY

COLOR CORRECTED TEMPERATURE
3000 KELVIN

COLOR RENDERING INDEX
GREATER THAN 80 CRI

OUTSTANDING LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
EQUIVALENT TO INCANDESCENT
AND FLUORESCENT

ECO-FRIENDLY
COMPLETELY FREE OF TOXIC MATERIALS
AND MINIMAL UV EMISSIONS

5 YEAR WARRANTY

INTERIOR INTEGRATED LED NotAvailable to Purchase

WATTS INCANDESCENT

ITEM DESCRIPTION LUMENS COLOR TEMP. CRI CONSUMED EQUIVALENCY DIMMABLE LIFESPAN
FSI-100 Integrated LED Engine 1200 3000k 80 16w 100w 40,000 Hrs.
FSI-200 Integrated LED Engine 2400 3000k 80 32w 200w 40,000 Hrs.
FSI-300 Integrated LED Engine 3600 3000k 80 48w 300w 40,000 Hrs.
FSI-400 Integrated LED Engine 4800 3000k 80 64w 400w 40,000 Hrs.
LESM-100* Integrated LED Engine 1100 2700k 90 14w 100w 40,000 Hrs.

For LED specifications, see page S054. *U.S. and Foreign Patents Pending.
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The clean, simple design of the Brantley flush and semi-flush mount collection will complement
a variety of interior environments. Available in energy saving, high output LED, this low ™
maintenance collection is fully dimmable through standard dimming systems. B R A N T L E Y
Brushed Nickel, Textured Black FINISH
White Etched GLASS

Scan to view a video of the See the complete Brantley

Brantley collection. collection (incandescent) in

Get the App: Mobi Tag Reader Hinkley's full line catalog.
gettag.mobi

- -

4631 BN-LED 4632 BN-LED

0 0

4631 TB-LED 4632 TB-LED

() 0

BRANTLEY Brushed Nickel (BN), Textured Black (TB)

LED @

Includes high

efficiency LED LED LIGHT LED

light source. DIA. HEIGHT CANOPY ENGINE WATTAGE AVAILABLE FINISHES
4631 BN-LED 7" 7" FSI-200 32w BN, TB

4631 TB-LED 7" 7" FSI-200 32w BN, TB

4632 BN-LED 7" 10%4" 5" Dia. FSI-300 48w BN, TB

4632 TB-LED 7" 10%4" 5" Dia. FSI-300 48w BN, TB

For LED specifications, see page S054.

For Eco Details, see page SO54. For an explanation of icons, see page SOO1. ©2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | INTERIOR LED | SO55



CEILING MOUNTS

FINISH Brushed Nickel, Brushed Bronze, Chrome
GLASS Etched Opal

A See the complete Avon

collection (incandescent)

——— in Hinkley's full line catalog.

AVON
5551 BN-LED

©

5551 BR-LED

©

JULES
53241 BN-LED

©

See the complete Jules
collection (incandescent)
in Hinkley's full line catalog.

LED ©

AVON
5551 CM-LED

©

CEILING MOUNTS Brushed Nickel (BN), Brushed Bronze (BR), Chrome (CM)

LED e

Includes high

efficiency LED LED LIGHT AVAILABLE
light source. DIAMETER HEIGHT CANOPY ENGINE LED WATTAGE FINISHES
5551 BN-LED 15" Dia. T3%4" 15" Dia. FSI-200 32w BN, BR, CM
5551 BR-LED 15" Dia. 73" 15" Dia. FSI-200 32w BN, BR, CM
5551 CM-LED 15" Dia. 73" 15" Dia. FSI-200 32w BN, BR, CM
53241 BN-LED 15" Dia. 8" 5" Dia. FSI-200 32w BN

For LED specifications, see page S054.

S0O56 | INTERIOR LED | hinkleylighting.com
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Harper’s sleek, retro design elevates the traditional flush mount with

a unique opal glass bound by a prominent metal ring and decorative ™
knobs available in three finishes. H A R P E R
Brushed Nickel, Chrome, Oil Rubbed Bronze FINISH
Etched Opal GLASS

Incandescent also ﬁ
|_ E D e available. See Hinkley's !" 7|

full line catalog.

3641 BN-LED 3641 CM-LED

) 0

3641 OZ-LED

©

HARP ER Brushed Nickel (BN), Chrome (CM), Oil Rubbed Bronze (0Z)

LED @

Includes high

efficiency LED LED LIGHT AVAILABLE
light source. DIAMETER HEIGHT CANOPY ENGINE LED WATTAGE FINISHES
3641 BN-LED 14Y2" Dia. 10" 7" Dia. FSI-200 32w BN, CM, Oz
3641 CM-LED 142" Dia. 10" 7" Dia. FSI-200 32w BN, CM, Oz
3641 OZ-LED 142" Dia. 10" 7" Dia. FSI-200 32w BN, CM, Oz

For LED specifications, see page S054.
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Hadley is a retro-styled collection available in four classic finish options:
- Antique Nickel, Brushed Bronze, Chrome and Oil Rubbed Bronze. The etched opal,
H A D L E Y one piece glass shade features a slim design that will complement a variety of decors.
FINISH Antique Nickel, Brushed Bronze, Chrome, Oil Rubbed Bronze
GLASS Etched Opal

Incandescent also Scan to view a video of the

available. See Hinkley's Hadley collection. |_ E D e
Get the App: Mobi Tag Reader

gettag.mobi

full line catalog.

3304 AN-LED 3301 AN-LED 3302 AN-LED

3304 BR-LED 3301 BR-LED 3302 BR-LED

3304 CM-LED 3301 CM-LED 3302 CM-LED

o © 0

3304 OZ-LED 3301 OZ-LED 3302 OzZ-LED

) ) (3]

SO58 | INTERIOR LED | hinkleylighting.com For Eco Details, see page SO54. For an explanation of icons, see page SOO1.



3300 AN
3300 AN-LED

()

3300 BR 3305 AN-LED 3305 BR-LED

3300 BR-LED (2] (2]

3300 CM
3300 CM-LED

o

3300 OZ
3300 OZ-LED 3305 CM-LED 3305 OZ-LED

() ) )

HADLEY Antique Nickel (AN), Brushed Bronze (BR), Chrome (CM), Oil Rubbed Bronze (0Z)

LED @

Includes high efficiency STEMS LED LIGHT LED AVAILABLE
LED light source. DIA.  HEIGHT CANOPY  WIRE INCLUDED ENGINE WATTAGE FINISHES

3300 AN, 3300 BR, 3300 CM, 3300 OZ (incandescent) 73" 7" AN, BR, CM, OZ
3300 AN-LED, 3300 BR-LED, 3300 CM-LED, 3300 OZ-LED 73" 7" LESM-100* 14w AN, BR, CM, OZ
3301 AN-LED, 3301 BR-LED, 3301 CM-LED, 3301 OZ-LED 14" 52" FSI-200 32w AN, BR, CM, OZ
3302 AN-LED, 3302 BR-LED, 3302 CM-LED, 3302 OZ-LED 12" 43" FSI-100 16w AN, BR, CM, OZ
3304 AN-LED, 3304 BR-LED, 3304 CM-LED, 3304 OZ-LED 20" 73" FSI-300 48w AN, BR, CM, OZ
3305 AN-LED, 3305 BR-LED, 3305 CM-LED, 3305 OZ-LED 20" 21", 59%" Max.* 6'2" Dia. 10" 1-4",1-6",1-12",1-24"  FSI-400 64w AN, BR, CM, OZ
6066 AN, BR, CM, OZ 54" 12" (stem) AN, BR, CM, OZ

*Maximum achievable height with stems included. Additional stems available, see above. For LED specifications, see page S054.
*U.S. and Foreign Patents Pending.
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The graceful lines of Bolla’s sweeping double arms create a soft elegance while heavy cast spheres perched
B O L L A ™ at the tips add to its innovative style. The strong proportions of the arms contrast with the subtle bell

shaped glass, combining both traditional and modern details.

FINISH Brushed Bronze, Brushed Nickel, Olde Bronze
GLASS Etched Opal (Brushed Nickel, Olde Bronze), Light Amber Seedy (Brushed Bronze, Olde Bronze)

v See the complete Bolla Scan to view a video of the

; collection (incandescent) Bolla collection. L E D @
Get the App: Mobi Tag Reader
gettag.mobi

in Hinkley's full line catalog.

4651 OB-OP-LED

4664 BN-LED 4664 OB-LED

4664 BR-LED

o

4664 OB-OP-LED

o

4651 BR-LED

o

B O L L A Brushed Bronze (BR), Brushed Nickel (BN), Olde Bronze (OB)

LED Q

4651 OB-LED

o

Includes high

efficiency LED LED LIGHT

light source. DIAMETER HEIGHT CANOPY WIRE/CHAIN ENGINE LED WATTAGE AVAILABLE FINISHES
4651 BR-LED 194" 14" 6" Dia. FSI-200 32w BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4651 BN-LED 19%" 14" 6" Dia. FSI-200 32w BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4651 OB-LED, 4651 OB-OP-LED 19" 14" 6" Dia. FSI-200 32w BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4664 BR-LED 30" 32" 6" Dia. 12',10' FSI-300 48w BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4664 BN-LED 30" 32" 6" Dia. 12,10 FSI-300 48w BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4664 OB-LED, 4664 OB-OP-LED 30" 32" 6" Dia. 12,10 FSI-300 48w BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL

For LED specifications, see page S054.

SO060 | INTERIOR LED | hinkleylighting.com For Eco Details, see page SO54. For an explanation of icons, see page SOO1.



[

4660 BN-LED 4660 BR-LED

) )

4660 OB-LED 4660 OB-OP-LED

4652 BR-LED 4652 OB-LED

o ©

4669 BN-LED 4669 BR-LED

o ©

4652 BN-LED 4652 OB-OP-LED

) ©

4669 OB-LED 4669 OB-OP-LED

B OLL A BrushedBronze (BR), Brushed Nickel (BN), Olde Bronze (OB)

LED e

Includes high

efficiency LED LED LIGHT

light source. DIAMETER HEIGHT CANOPY WIRE/CHAIN ENGINE LED WATTAGE AVAILABLE FINISHES
4652 BR-LED 231" 262" 6" Dia. 6,5 FSI-300 48w BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4652 BN-LED 231" 262" 6" Dia. 6,5 FSI-300 48w BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4652 OB-LED, 4652 OB-OP-LED 231" 262" 6" Dia. 6,5 FSI-300 48w BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4660 BR-LED 16%4" 8" 5" Dia. FSI-200 32w BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4660 BN-LED 16%4" 8" 5" Dia. FSI-200 32w BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4660 OB-LED, 4660 OB-OP-LED 16%4" 8" 5" Dia. FSI-200 32w BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4669 BR-LED 231" 16" 6" Dia. FSI-300 48w BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4669 BN-LED 23%" 16" 6" Dia. FSI-300 48w BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4669 OB-LED, 4669 OB-OP-LED 231" 16" 6" Dia. FSI-300 48w BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL

For LED specifications, see page S054.

For Eco Details, see page SO54. For an explanation of icons, see page SOO1. 2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | INTERIOR LED | SO61



HATHAWAY"

Hathaway’s striking design features a bold shade held in place by three intersecting,
floating arms with unique forged uprights and ring detail for a modern style.
Available in Antique Nickel with etched glass or Olde Bronze with etched amber glass.

FINISH Antique Nickel, Olde Bronze
GLASS Etched (Antique Nickel), Etched Amber (Olde Bronze)

Incandescent also
available. See Hinkley's

\ full line catalog.
/ Ly

LED ©

3224 AN-LED

o

S062 | INTERIOR LED | hinkleylighting.com

3224 OB-LED

o

For Eco Details, see page SO54. For an explanation of icons, see page SOO1.



3221 AN-LED

()

3221 OB-LED

o

3220 AN-LED

o

3220 OB-LED

o

3222 AN-LED 3222 OB-LED

0 0
@

HATHAWAY Antique Nickel (AN), Olde Bronze (OB)

LED e

Includes high

efficiency LED STEMS LED LIGHT AVAILABLE
light source. DIAMETER HEIGHT CANOPY WIRE INCLUDED ENGINE LED WATTAGE FINISHES
3220 AN-LED 16" 134" 5%" Dia. FSI-200 32w AN, OB
3220 OB-LED 16" 134" 5%" Dia. FSI-200 32w AN, OB
3221 AN-LED 20%" 128" 5%" Dia. FSI-300 48w AN, OB
3221 OB-LED 20%" 12%" 53" Dia. FSI-300 48w AN, OB
3222 AN-LED 20%" 262", 592" Max.* 5" Dia. 10' 1-6", 2-12" FSI-300 48w AN, OB
3222 OB-LED 20%" 262", 592" Max.* 5" Dia. 10' 1-6", 2-12" FSI-300 48w AN, OB
3224 AN-LED 263" 29%", 624" Max.* 5" Dia. 10' 1-6", 2-12" FSI-400 64w AN, OB
3224 OB-LED 26%" 29", 624" Max.* 5" Dia. 10 1-6", 2-12" FSI-400 64w AN, OB
4512 AN, OB 54" 12" (stem) AN, OB

*Maximum achievable height with stems included. Additional stems available, see above. For LED specifications, see page S054.

For Eco Details, see page SO54. For an explanation of icons, see page SOO1. ©2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | INTERIOR LED | SO63



Hampton is a modern transitional design, offering the ultimate in urban sophistication.

The minimal rectangular frame, paired with a decorative acrylic etched bottom lens, is

H A M P T O N ; softened by a contemporary off-white linen drum shade.

FINISH Antique Nickel, Brushed Bronze
SHADE Off-White Linen Hardback

Hinkley's full line catalog.

See the complete Hampton
- collection (incandescent) in
—_r

3206 AN-LED 3204 AN-LED 3203 AN-LED

0 o o

_\|_|_4 @ =" = I

3206 BR-LED 3204 BR-LED 3203 BR-LED

© © o

S064 | INTERIOR LED | hinkleylighting.com For Eco Details, see page SO54. For an explanation of icons, see page SOO1.



== g < %

3200 AN-LED 3200 BR-LED

0 0
@

=
g ——

3201 AN-LED 3201 BR-LED

o ©
@ @

oo,

m" . : =

3211 BR-LED

3211 AN-LED

o ()

HAMPTON Antique Nickel (AN), Brushed Bronze (BR)

LED e

Includes high

efficiency LED LED LIGHT

light source. DIAMETER HEIGHT CANOPY WIRE/CHAIN ENGINE LED WATTAGE AVAILABLE FINISHES
3200 AN-LED 15" 13" 9%" Dia. FSI-300 48w AN, BR
3200 BR-LED 15" %" 9%" Dia. FSI-300 48w AN, BR
3201 AN-LED 20" 12" 11%" Dia. FSI-300 48w AN, BR
3201 BR-LED 20" 12" 11%" Dia. FSI-300 48w AN, BR
3203 AN-LED 20" 262" 5" Dia. 12,5 FSI-300 48w AN, BR
3203 BR-LED 20" 262" 5" Dia. 12,5 FSI-300 48w AN, BR
3204 AN-LED 26" 30%" 5" Dia. 12,5 FSI-300 48w AN, BR
3204 BR-LED 26" 30%" 5" Dia. 12,5 FSI-300 48w AN, BR
3206 AN-LED 30" 33" 5" Dia. 12',10' FSI-300 48w AN, BR
3206 BR-LED 30" 33" 5" Dia. 12,10 FSI-300 48w AN, BR
3211 AN-LED 26" 14" 15%" Dia. FSI-300 48w AN, BR
3211 BR-LED 26" 142" 15%" Dia. FSI-300 48w AN, BR

For LED specifications, see page S054.

For Eco Details, see page SO54. For an explanation of icons, see page SOO1. ©2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | INTERIOR LED | SO65
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FREDRICK RAMOND

ESTABLISHED 19675

EXPERIENCE THE EXCITING DESIGNS AND UNIQUE DETAILS THAT FREDRICK RAMOND IS
KNOWN FOR. CONCEIVED WITH AN ARTISAN SENSE OF CRAFTMANSHIP, THE MODERN
STYLES COMBINE UNEXPECTED MATERIALS AND CUTTING EDGE TECHNOLOGY.

BARCELONA S070 IMPULSE S088
BAROLO S080 MAYA S092
BASTILLE S074 METHOD S084
CORTINA S068 MIDDLEFIELD S076
GEMMA S078 PARALLAX S086
HAMLET S072 VIBE S090

HELIOS S082



CORTINA"

CORTINA'S LAVISH STRANDS OF CRYSTAL BEADS DRAPE
AND FLOW OUTWARD FOR AN OPULENT EFFECT. A
GLEAMING CENTER BALL AND SUBTLE TIERED CANDLES
OF POLISHED NICKEL PAIR WITH A DECORATIVE CHAIN
FOR ADDED DRAMA. OPTIONAL SILVER CHIFFON
PLEATED SHADES INCREASE ITS LUXURIOUS FEEL.

FR42002PNI

14"W,17"H, 5" EXT.
525"W,4.5"H BACK PLATE
9.25"TTO

2-60W CANDELABRA

FR42003PNI

15" W, 22.5"H, 7" EXT.
525"W,4.5"H BACK PLATE
9.25"TTO

3-60W CANDELABRA

FR42006PNI
28.25"DIA. 2675"H
8"DIA. CANOPY
6-60W CANDELABRA

S068 FREDRICKRAMOND.COM | ©2014 |

FR42008PNI
36"DIA, 31"H

8"DIA. CANOPY
9-60W CANDELABRA

FR42000SH
4"DIA., 475"H
DO NOT EXCEED 40W

Cortina chandeliers are
provided with 12" of wire and
10" of chain.

Bulb specifications indicate
maximum wattage.

INKLEY LIGHTING

NC

=z

A

FR42008PNI [36'DIA, 31"H]

CANOPY DETAIL



OPTIONAL SHADE
FR42000SH [4"DIA., 475"H]

SCONCE - SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL SHADE
FR42002PNI [14"W,17"H]

SCONCE
FR42003PNI [15"W,22.5"H]

CORTINA"

CORTINA'S LAVISH STRANDS OF CRYSTAL BEADS
DRAPE AND FLOW OUTWARD FOR AN OPULENT
EFFECT. A GLEAMING CENTER BALL AND SUBTLE
TIERED CANDLES OF POLISHED NICKEL PAIR
WITH A DECORATIVE CHAIN FOR ADDED DRAMA.
OPTIONAL SILVER CHIFFON PLEATED SHADES
INCREASE ITS LUXURIOUS FEEL.

FR42006PNI [28.25"DIA., 255"H]

FREDRICKRAMOND.COM S069




BARCELONA"

BARCELONA EMBODIES THE ESSENCE OF CLASSICALLY
INFLUENCED DESIGN WITH NATURAL ALABASTER AND
FACETED AMBER PEARL CRYSTAL ACCENTS, CREATING A
STUNNING SHOW PIECE OF ELEGANCE AND GRANDEUR.

FR44100SLF FR44110SLF
345"DIA, 395"H 12" W, 23"H,10.25" EXT.
6.25" DIA. CANOPY 45" DIA.BACK PLATE
3-60W CANDELABRA 165" TTO

AND 3-75W MEDIUM 1-60W CANDELABRA

Fixture exceeds 50lbs.
Barcelona chandeliers are

FR44102SLF provided with 12" of wire
375"DIA., 47"H and 10" of chain.

8'DIA. CANOPY

6-60W CANDELABRA Bulb specifications indicate
AND 4-75W MEDIUM maximum wattage.

Fixture exceeds 50lbs.

FR44103SLF
34"DIA., 47"H

8" DIA. CANOPY
4-75W MEDIUM
Fixture exceeds 50lbs.

FR44104SLF
235"DIA13H

6.25" DIA. CANOPY
3-60W CANDELABRA

FR44107SLF
42.25"DIA., 635" H
8'DIA. CANOPY
9-60W CANDELABRA
AND 7-75W MEDIUM
Fixture exceeds 50lbs.

See the Barcelona collection in French FR44107SLF [42.25"DIA. 635" H ]
Marble in Hinkley's full line catalog.

SO070 FREDRICKRAMOND.COM | ©2014 HINKLEY LIGHTING INC



FR44104SLF [235"DIA,13"H]

FR44100SLF [34.5"'DIA, 395" H] FR44103SLF [34"DIA, 47"H]

SCONCE
FR441MO0SLF [12"W,23"H]

BARCELONA™

BARCELONA EMBODIES THE ESSENCE OF
CLASSICALLY INFLUENCED DESIGN, WITH
NATURAL ALABASTER AND FACETED
AMBER PEARL CRYSTAL ACCENTS,
CREATING A STUNNING SHOW PIECE OF
ELEGANCE AND GRANDEUR.

FR44102SLF [375"DIA., 47" H]

FREDRICKRAMOND.COM  SO71




HAMLET"

HAMLET IS AN UPDATED BASKET-STYLE CHANDELIER
THAT FEATURES STRANDS OF DELICATE CHAIN-
WRAPPED NATURAL ROPE ALTERNATING WITH STRANDS
OF LIGHT AMBER CRYSTAL. THESE ELEGANT DETAILS
CONTRAST WITH THE PROMINENT ARMS IN A LUSH
VINTAGE BRONZE FINISH.

FR42861VBZ
15"DIA,13"H

55"DIA. CANOPY
3-60W CANDELABRA

FR42864VBZ
25"DIA, 2875"H

6" DIA. CANOPY
5-60W CANDELABRA

FR42868VBZ
34"DIA., 375"H

6" DIA. CANOPY
8-60W CANDELABRA

Hamlet chandeliers are
provided with 12" of wire and
10" of chain.

Bulb specifications indicate

maximum wattage.

FR42868VBZ [34"DIA., 375"H]

See the complete Hamlet collection
in Hinkley's full line catalog.

SO072 FREDRICKRAMOND.COM | IINKLEY



FR42864VBZ [25"DIA., 2875"H]

HAMLET"

HAMLET IS AN UPDATED BASKET-STYLE
CHANDELIER THAT FEATURES STRANDS
OF DELICATE CHAIN-WRAPPED NATURAL
ROPE ALTERNATING WITH STRANDS
OF LIGHT AMBER CRYSTAL. THESE
ELEGANT DETAILS CONTRAST WITH THE
PROMINENT ARMS IN A LUSH VINTAGE
BRONZE FINISH.

FR42861VBZ [15"DIA.,13"H]

FREDRICKRAMOND.COM  SO73




BASTILLE"

BASTILLE'S CAPTIVATING MIX OF RUSTIC AND REFINED
MATERIALS CREATES A EUROPEAN SOPHISTICATION. A
CENTER COLUMN OF DISTRESSED WOOD IS ENCIRCLED BY
BOLD RINGS IN A VINTAGE BRONZE WITH ANTIQUE COPPER
HIGHLIGHTS. LINEN SHADES INSPIRED BY NATURAL FRENCH
BURLAP ADD CHARM AND OLD WORLD BEAUTY. OPTIONAL
BISTRO LINEN SHADE (SHADES PROVIDED WITH 2 LIGHT

SCONCE ONLY.))

FR41240VBZ
45"W,9.5"H, 6.25"EXT.
45"W, 8"H BACK PLATE
4"TTO

1-60W CANDELABRA

FR41242VBZ
15"W,16.25"H, 75" EXT.
45"W, 85"H BACK PLATE
12"TTO

2-60W CANDELABRA

FR41246VBZ

29"DIA, 32"H

5"DIA. CANOPY
6-60W CANDELABRA

FR41248VBZ

35"DIA. 37"H

5"DIA. CANOPY
8-60W CANDELABRA

FR41240SH
5"DIA,6"H
DO NOT EXCEED 40W

Bastille chandeliers are
provided with 12" of wire
and 10" of chain.

Bulb specifications indicate
maximum wattage.

SO74 FREDRICKRAMOND.COM |

FR41248VBZ [ 35"'DIA., 37"H]



SCONCE
FR41242VBZ [15"W,16.25"H]

OPTIONAL SHADE
FR41240SH [5"DIA, 6"H]

SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL SHADE
FR41246VBZ [ 29" DIA, 32" H ]

SCONCE
FR41240VBZ [4.5"W,95"H]

BASTILLE"

BASTILLE'S CAPTIVATING MIX OF RUSTIC AND
REFINED MATERIALS CREATES A EUROPEAN
SOPHISTICATION. A CENTER COLUMN OF
DISTRESSED WOOD IS ENCIRCLED BY BOLD
RINGS IN A VINTAGE BRONZE WITH ANTIQUE
COPPER HIGHLIGHTS. LINEN SHADES
INSPIRED BY NATURAL FRENCH BURLAP ADD
CHARM AND OLD WORLD BEAUTY. OPTIONAL
BISTRO LINEN SHADE (SHADES PROVIDED
WITH 2 LIGHT SCONCE ONLY.)

FREDRICKRAMOND.COM  SO75



MIDDLEFIELD™

MIDDLEFIELD'S RUSTIC-CHIC DESIGN CAPTURES A
HISTORICAL FEEL WITH ITS SOLID DISTRESSED WOOD,
STEEL CONSTRUCTION AND IRON RUST FINISH. A PEAR-
SHAPED WOOD FINIAL ADDS AN ADDITIONAL ELEGANT
DETAIL AND MAY BE HUNG INSIDE OR OUTSIDE THE FRAME.

FR40564IRR Middlefield chandeliers are
24"DIA., 30"H provided with 12" of wire
5"DIA. CANOPY and 10" of chain.
4-60W CANDELABRA

Middlefield stem hung
FR40566IRR fixtures are provided with
31" DIA. 30" H 10" of wire and the following
5" DIA. CANOPY stems: (1) 8"and (2) 12"
6-60W CANDELABRA

*Maximum achievable

height with stems included.
F'340577"|RR Additional 12" stems are
12" DIA,11"H

available: FR84312IRR-3
435" MAX. HEIGHT*

475" DIA. CANOPY
1100W MEDIUM

Bulb specifications indicate

maximum wattage.

FR40578IRR

41"DIA., 455"H

62" DIA. CANOPY
9-60W CANDELABRA

FR40579IRR

48"'DIA., 615"H

5"DIA. CANOPY
12-60W CANDELABRA

FR40579IRR [48"'DIA. 61.5"H]

See the complete Middlefield
collection in Hinkley's full line catalog.

S076 FREDRICKRAMOND.COM | ©2014 HINKLEY LICHTING



FR40566IRR [31"DIA, 30"H] FR40564IRR [24"DIA, 30" H ]

o

FR40577IRR [12"'DIA,11"H] SHOWN WITHOUT
SMOKED CRACKLE GLASS
GLASS INCLUDED

FR40578IRR [41"DIA. 455" H ]

FREDRICKRAMOND.COM  SO77




GEMMA™

GEMMA IS A CONTEMPORARY CHANDELIER COLLECTION
WITH STUNNING RECTANGULAR PRISMS OF AMBER PEARL AND
CLEAR CRYSTAL SET WITHIN A FRAME OF VINTAGE BRONZE TO
CREATE A SEAMLESS SPARKLING, JEWELRY-LIKE EFFECT.

FR33732VBZ *Maximum achievable
12.25"W, 11"H, 5.25" EXT. height with stems included.
775" W, 9.5"H BACK PLATE Additional 12" stems are
55"TTO available: FR84312VBZ
2-60W CANDELABRA

Bulb specifications indicate
FR33734VBZ maximum wattage.
16" DIA., 15.75"H
60.75"MAX, HEIGHT*
5"DIA. CANOPY
3-60W CANDELABRA

FR33736VBZ

16" DIA., 33.5"H

55" DIA. CANOPY
6-60W CANDELABRA

FR33737VBZ
10.25"DIA,11.75"H
55.75"MAX. HEIGHT*
5"DIA. CANOPY
1100W MEDIUM

Gemma chandeliers are
provided with 12" of wire
and 10" of chain.

Gemma stem hung fixtures
are provided with 10" of wire
and the following stems:
For FR33734VBZ: (1) 6" and
(3)12"

For FR33737VBZ: (1) 6', (1)
12" and (1) 18"

FR33736VBZ [16'DIA., 335"H]

S078 FREDRICKRAMOND.COM | ©2O14 HINKLEY LIGHT



SCONCE
FR33732VBZ [12.25"W,11"H ]

FR33734VBZ [16'DIA,1575"H]

FR33737VBZ [10.25"DIA,11.75"H]

GEMMA®

GEMMA IS A CONTEMPORARY
CHANDELIER COLLECTION WITH
STUNNING RECTANGULAR PRISMS OF
AMBER PEARL AND CLEAR CRYSTAL SET
WITHIN A FRAME OF VINTAGE BRONZE
TO CREATE A SEAMLESS SPARKLING,
JEWELRY-LIKE EFFECT.

FREDRICKRAMOND.COM  S0O79



BAROLO"

BAROLO'S MODERN DESIGN FEATURES CASCADING DISKS IN
SPANISH GOLD, HAND- APPLIED AUTHENTIC GOLD LEAF THAT
HAS BEEN DISTRESSED TO ACHIEVE A RICH, MULTI-HUED FINISH.
A HEAVILY TEXTURED FABRIC SHADE IN WHEAT LINEN ENRICHES
THIS DESIGN WITH AN ORGANIC LAYER OF ELEGANCE.

FR31241SPG

165" DIA, 145" H
525" DIA. CANOPY
3100W MEDIUM

FR31242SPG

155" W,12"H, 65" EXT.
12"W, 45"H BACK PLATE
3"TTO

2-60W CANDELABRA

FR31244SPG

165" DIA., 32"H

5.25" DIA. CANOPY
3-60W CANDELABRA

FR31245SPG
24"DIA, 265"H
5.25"DIA. CANOPY
5100W MEDIUM

FR31246SPG
24"DIA., 46.5"H
525" DIA. CANOPY
5-100W MEDIUM

Barolo chandeliers are
provided with 12" of wire
and 10" of chain.

Bulb specifications indicate
maximum wattage.

FR31246SPG [24"DIA, 465"H]

S080 FREDRICKRAMOND.COM | ©2004 HINKLEY LICHTING [NC



FR31244SPG [165"DIA., 32"H]

FR31241SPG [16.5"DIA. 145" H]

FR31245SPG [ 24" DIA, 265" H]

SCONCE
FR31242SPG [155"W,12"H]

BAROLO"

BAROLO'S MODERN STEM HUNG
COLLECTION FEATURES CASCADING
DISKS IN SPANISH GOLD, HAND- APPLIED
AUTHENTIC GOLD LEAF THAT HAS
BEEN DISTRESSED TO ACHIEVE A
RICH, MULTI-HUED FINISH. A HEAVILY
TEXTURED FABRIC SHADE IN WHEAT
LINEN ENRICHES THIS DESIGN WITH AN
ORGANIC LAYER OF ELEGANCE.

FREDRICKRAMOND.COM  s081



HELIOS”

THE HELIOS COLLECTION IS A SOPHISTICATED TRANSITIONAL
DESIGN CENTERED ON A STUNNING SUNBURST OF ETCHED
PIASTRA GLASS. THE SLIM SILHOUETTE GENTLY REINFORCES
ITS CIRCULAR THEME WITH A ROUND FRAME STRUCTURE IN
ELEGANT SILVER LEAF.

FR43910SLF FR43918SLF
95"W, 925" H, 4" EXT. 24" W, 2375" H, 475" EXT.

725" DIA. BACK PLATE 15.75" DIA. BACK PLATE CEILING MOUNT
45'TTO 12'TTO i FR43916SLF [18" W, 4.25'H ]
1-60W CANDELABRA 3-60W CANDELABRA

ADA Compliant
Helios stem hung fixtures

FR43912SLF are provided with 10" of wire
12.75"W,12.75" H, 4" EXT. and the following stems:

9" DIA. BACK PLATE (N¢"and (2)12"

625" TTO

1-60W CANDELABRA *Maximum achievable

height with stems included.
Additional 12" stems are
available: 6063SLF

ADA Compliant

FR43913SLF

2375"W, 24.25"H
56.75"MAX. HEIGHT*
6" DIA. CANOPY
3-60W CANDELABRA

Bulb specifications indicate
maximum wattage.

FR43914SLF
12.75"W,13"H
45.25"MAX. HEIGHT*
5.25" DIA. CANOPY
1-60W CANDELABRA

FR43916SLF

18"W, 4.25"H

13.75" DIA. CANOPY
4-60W CANDELABRA

FR43913SLF [2375"W,24.25"H]

S082 FREDRICKRAMOND.COM | ©2014 HINKLEY LICHTING INC



SCONCE
FR43910SLF [9.5"W,9.25"H ]

SCONCE
FR43912SLF [12.75"W,12.75"H]

CANOPY DETAIL

FR43914SLF [12.75"W,13"H ]

Nee) el
FR43918SLF [24"W,23.75"H]

HELIOS

THE HELIOS COLLECTION IS A SOPHISTICATED
TRANSITIONAL DESIGN CENTERED ON A
STUNNING SUNBURST OF ETCHED PIASTRA GLASS.
THE SLIM SILHOUETTE GENTLY REINFORCES
ITS CIRCULAR THEME WITH A ROUND FRAME
STRUCTURE IN ELEGANT SILVER LEAF.

FREDRICKRAMOND.COM  S083



METHOD™

METHOD'S CONTEMPORARY STEM HUNG CHANDELIER
COLLECTION CREATES A UNIQUE BALANCING EFFECT WITH
LOW PROFILE ETCHED OPAL GLASS APPEARING TO PIERCE
THE CIRCULAR FRAME OF EITHER BRUSHED NICKEL OR
VINTAGE BRONZE.

FR40754BNI

3375"W., 2575"H,11.75D
63.5"MAX. HEIGHT"

6" WIDTH CANOPY
4-60W G9

FR40754VBZ

3375"W., 2575"H,11.75D
63.5"MAX. HEIGHT"

6" WIDTH CANOPY
4-60W G9

FR40756BNI
3375"DIA, 2575"H,
63.5"MAX. HEIGHT"
6" DIA. CANOPY
8-60W G9

FR40756VBZ
3375"DIA, 2575"H,
63.5"MAX. HEIGHT"
6" DIA. CANOPY
8-60W G9

Method stem hung fixtures are
provided with 10" of wire and
the following stems: (1) 4", (1) &'
and (2) 12"

*Maximum achievable height
with stems included. Additional
12" stems are available.

For FR40754BNI: 4512BN
For FR40754VBZ: FR6067VBZ

Bulbs included. Bulb
specifications indicate
maximum wattage.

FR40754VBZ [ 33.75"DIA., 25.75"H]

S084 FREDRICKRAMOND.COM |

FR40756VBZ [33.75"DIA, 2575"H]



>

FR40756BNI [33.75"DIA. 25.75"H ]

METHOD"

METHOD'S CONTEMPORARY STEM HUNG
CHANDELIER COLLECTION CREATES
A UNIQUE BALANCING EFFECT WITH
LOW PROFILE ETCHED OPAL GLASS
APPEARING TO PIERCE THE CIRCULAR
FRAME OF EITHER BRUSHED NICKEL OR
VINTAGE BRONZE.

FR40754BNI [ 33.75"DIA. 25.75"H]

FREDRICKRAMOND.COM  S085




PARALLAX"

PARALLAX IS A MESMERIZING MODERN DESIGN WITH LOW
PROFILE ETCHED OPAL GLASS COUNTER-BALANCED BY A
LARGE CRYSTAL BALL ACCENT. THE SLEEK STEM AND ARMS IN
POLISHED CHROME, VINTAGE BRONZE OR BRUSHED NICKEL
ADD CONTEMPORARY FLAIR.

FR45923BNI
34"DIA, 20"H
5775"MAX HEIGHT*
6.5"DIA. CANOPY
3-60W G9

FR45923PNI
34"DIA, 20"H
5775"MAX HEIGHT*
6.5"DIA. CANOPY
3-60W G9

Parallax’s counter balance design offers
symmetrical beauty.

FR45923VBZ
34"DIA, 20"H
5775"MAX HEIGHT*
6.5"DIA. CANOPY
3-60W G9

Parallax stem hung fixtures are
provided with 10" of wire and
the following stems:

M4, (1)é" and (2) 12"

*Maximum achievable height
with stems included. Additional
12" stems are available.

For FR45923BNI: 4512 BN
For FR45923PNI: FR6067PNI
For FR45923VBZ: FR6067VBZ

Bulbs included. Bulb
specifications indicate
maximum wattage.

FR45923VBZ [ 34" DIA,20"H]

S086 FREDRICKRAMOND.COM |



FR45923PNI [ 34" DIA., 20"H ]

PARALLAX"

PARALLAX IS A MESMERIZING MODERN
DESIGN WITH LOW PROFILE ETCHED
OPAL GLASS COUNTER-BALANCED BY A
LARGE CRYSTAL BALL ACCENT. THE SLEEK
STEM AND ARMS IN POLISHED CHROME,
VINTAGE BRONZE OR BRUSHED NICKEL
ADD CONTEMPORARY FLAIR.

FR45923BNI [34"DIA, 20" H]

FREDRICKRAMOND.COM  s087




IMPULSE™

IMPULSE IS A DYNAMIC LED CHANDELIER DESIGN WITH A
STRIKING CONTEMPORARY SHAPE. PETITE STEMS RADIATE
FROM THE SPHERICAL BODY WHILE MINIATURE ACRYLIC
ORNAMENTS OF LIGHT GLOW AT ITS TIPS. AN ARRAY OF
CHIC FINISHES IN POLISHED CHROME, POLISHED GOLD
AND CLOUD (WHITE) INTENSIFIES ITS STUNNING EFFECT.

FR44413CLD
24"DIA, 24" H
6" DIA. CANOPY

30-1.5W LED
20w total power

FR44413PCM
24"DIA., 24"H
6" DIA. CANOPY

30-1.5W LED
20w total power

FR44413POG
24" DIA. 24" H

6" DIA. CANOPY
30-1.5W LED
20w total power

Impulse chandeliers are
provided with 10" of wire.

Bulbs included. Bulb
specifications indicate
maximum wattage.

S088 FREDRICKRAMOND.COM | ©2014 HINKLEY LIGHTING, INC

LED @

FR44413CLD [24"DIA. 24"H]



Jf FR44413POG [24"DIA.24"H]

. IMPULSE"

IMPULSE IS A DYNAMIC LED
CHANDELIER DESIGN WITH A STRIKING
CONTEMPORARY SHAPE. PETITE STEMS

RADIATE FROM THE SPHERICAL BODY
WHILE MINIATURE ACRYLIC ORNAMENTS
OF LIGHT GLOW AT ITS TIPS. AN ARRAY
OF CHIC FINISHES IN POLISHED CHROME,
POLISHED GOLD AND CLOUD (WHITE)
INTENSIFIES ITS STUNNING EFFECT.

FR44413PCM [24"DIA, 24"H]

FREDRICKRAMOND.COM  S0O89




VIBE"

VIBE'S STEM HUNG PENDANT IS A CONTEMPORARY OVAL
SHAPE FEATURING TWO LAYERS OF SOFTLY CURVED, HAND-
WELDED RODS. A DOUBLE BIRDCAGE EFFECT IS CREATED,
CAPTURING THE CENTRAL CYLINDER OF GLASS. AVAILABLE

IN FIVE SLEEK FINISHES: BLACK, TITANIUM, VINTAGE BRONZE,
CLOUD AND CRIMSON.

FR32557BLK
19"DIA. 8"H
46.5"MAX. HEIGHT*
5"DIA. CANOPY
1100W MEDIUM

FR32557CLD
19"DIA. 8"H
46.5"MAX. HEIGHT*
5"DIA. CANOPY
1100W MEDIUM

FR32557CRM
19"DIA. 8"H
46.5"MAX. HEIGHT*
5"DIA. CANOPY
1100W MEDIUM

FR32557TTM
19"DIA. 8"H
46.5"MAX. HEIGHT*
5"DIA. CANOPY
1100W MEDIUM

FR32557VBZ
19"DIA. 8"H
46.5"MAX. HEIGHT*
5"DIA. CANOPY
1100W MEDIUM

S090 FREDRICKRAMOND.COM | ©2014 H

Vibe stem hung fixtures are
provided with 10’ of wire and
the following stems:

(1)6', (1) 12" and (1) 18"

*Maximum achievable height with
stems included. Additional 12"
stems are available.

For FR32557BLK: FR86031BLK
For FR32557CLD: FR86301CLD
For FR32557CRM: FR86035CRM
For FR32557TTM: FR86305TTM
For FR32557VBZ: FR84312VBZ

Bulb specifications indicate
maximum wattage.

—Y\ypmar.ps”*

NKLEY LIGHTING, INC
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CLOUD
FR32557CLD [19"DIA. 8"H]

e
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TITANIUM

FR32557TTM[19"DIA, 8"H]

BLACK

MSON

FR32557CRM[19"DIA., 8"H]

FR32557VBZ [19"DIA. 8"H]




MAYA"

THE CONTEMPORARY DESIGN OF THE MAYA COLLECTION
FOCUSES ON THE NATURAL TEXTURE OF HAND-WRAPPED TWINE
AROUND A MODERN RECTANGULAR FRAME IN BRUSHED NICKEL.
THE TWINE'S UNIQUE TEXTURE AND PATTERN BOTH ENHANCE
AND DIFFUSE THE INTERIOR LIGHT SOURCE, WHILE THE INNER
GLASS IS REMOVABLE FOR A CLEAN, MINIMAL ADAPTATION.
AVAILABLE IN FOUR COLOR OPTIONS: PEPPERCORN, SEA SALT,
SESAME AND CAYENNE.

FR30824BNI
8'"W,14"H
46.75"MAX. HEIGHT"
5.25" DIA. CANOPY
1100W MEDIUM

FR30825BNI
8'"W,14"H
46.75"MAX. HEIGHT"
5.25" DIA. CANOPY
1100W MEDIUM

FR30826BNI
8'"W,14"H
46.75"MAX. HEIGHT"
5.25" DIA. CANOPY
1100W MEDIUM

FR30827BNI
8'"W,14"H
46.75"MAX. HEIGHT"
5.25" DIA. CANOPY
1100W MEDIUM

Maya stem hung fixtures are
provided with 12" of wire and
the following stems :

() 6"and (2) 12"

*Maximum achievable
height with stems included.
Additional 12" stems are
available : FR84312BNI

Bulb specifications indlicate
maximum wattage.

S092 FREDRICKRAMOND.COM
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PEPPERCORN
FR30827BNI [8"W,14"H]



SEA SALT
FR30824BNI[8"W,14"H ]

CAYENNE
FR30826BNI[8"W,14"H ]

SESAME CAYENNE
FR30825BNI[8"W,14"H ] FR30826BNI[8"W,14"H]
SHOWN WITHOUT INNER GLASS

FREDRICKRAMOND.COM  S093
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MIRAGE

Mirage features a unique finish of Brushed Nickel and Chrome square accents that appear to

float off the back plate between each cube shaped glass. Adding to its versatility, Mirage can

be mounted in the horizontal or vertical position.

FINISH Brushed Nickel
GLASS Etched Opal

53350 BN

53353 BN

53352 BN

53352 BN

(mounted vertically)

53354 BN
M| R A G E Brushed Nickel (BN)
TOPTO AVAILABLE @

ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE BULBS FINISHES

53350 BN 5" 10" 434" 5" 5" W, 10%" H 1-60w G9* BN .
53352 BN 15" 5" 43" 2" 15" W, 5" H 2-60w G9* BN .
53353 BN 24" 5" 43" 2" 24" W, 5"H 3-60w G9* BN .
53354 BN 32" 5" 43" 2" 32"W,5"H 4-60w G9* BN .

*G9 halogen bulbs included.

S096 | BATH | hinkleylighting.com

For an explanation of icons,

see page SOOL.



Bristol is a transitional style with sleek cast arms supporting a clean domed -
cup and glass cylinders that impart a candle-like feel, combining chic design B R | S T O L

elements to enhance a variety of interiors.

Brushed Nickel FINISH
Etched Opal GLASS

51842 BN

51843 BN 51840 BN

51844 BN
BRI S T O L Brushed Nickel (BN)
TOP TO AVAILABLE @

ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE BULBS FINISHES

51840 BN 512" 8" 612" 4" 4y" W, 8" H 1-100w Med. BN .
51842 BN 154" " 612" 5" 151" W, 42" H 2-100w Med. BN .
51843 BN 24" V" 612" 5" 24" W, 472" H 3-100w Med. BN .
51844 BN 33" V" 6)2" 5" 33" W, 472" H 4-100w Med. BN .

For an explanation of icons, see page SOOL. ©2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | BATH | SO97



™ Blaire's contemporary silhouette highlights the unique wedge shaped glass gracefully
B L A | R E angled between the front support arm and back plate.
FINISH Brushed Nickel
GLASS Etched Opal

50652 BN

50650 BN 50653 BN

50654 BN
B L AIRE Brushed Nickel (BN)
TOPTO AVAILABLE

ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE/CANOPY BULBS FINISHES
50650 BN 7" 6" 5W" 3" 6%" W, 6" H 1-60w G9* BN
50652 BN 14" 6" 5" 3" 14" W, 6" H 2-60w G9* BN
50653 BN 214" 6" 5" 3" 214" W, 6" H 3-60w G9* BN
50654 BN 28" 6" 5%" 3" 28%" W, 6" H 4-60w G9* BN

*G9 halogen bulbs included.

S098 | BATH | hinkleylighting.com



Quantum makes a daring design leap with a contemporary style that highlights its
unique triangular shape. The shallow, low-profile glass appears to float in front of the

Chrome mounting bar and can be rotated 90° to accommodate vertical mounting. Q U A N T U M

Chrome FINISH
Etched Opal GLASS

54420 CM T

54422 CM

———— R

54423 CM
54423 CM (mounted vertically)
54424 CM
Q U ANT U M Chrome ™M)
TOPTO AVAILABLE @

ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE BULBS FINISHES

54420 CM 10" 42" 5" 2%" 10" W, 42" H 1-60w G9* CM .
54422 CM 164" 42" 6" 2%" 10" W, 42" H 2-60w G9* CM .
54423 CM 25" 45" 6" 2%" 10" W, 42" H 3-60w G9* CM .
54424 CM 33%" 4" 6" 20" 10" W, 4%2" H 4-60w G9* CM .

*G9 halogen bulbs included.

For an explanation of icons, see page SOO1. ©2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | BATH | SO99



™ Union offers an understated yet clearly modern design of gracefully intersecting geometry.
U N | O N Its contemporary lines are softened by the U channel glass cradled in forged brackets.
FINISH Brushed Nickel
GLASS Clear Inside Etched

52372 BN 52370 BN

52373 BN

(mounted vertically)

52373 BN

52374 BN
U N | O N Brushed Nickel (BN)
TOP TO AVAILABLE

ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE BULBS FINISHES
52370 BN 53" 12" 52" 6" 5%"W, 8" H 1-100w Med. BN
52372 BN 18" 5%" 5" 3" 10" W, 53" H 2-60w G9* BN
52373 BN 24" 5%" 5" 3" 16%" W, 534" H 3-60w G9* BN

52374 BN 34" 5%4" 5" 3" 26%2" W, 5%" H 4-60w G9* BN

*G9 halogen bulbs included.

S100 | BATH | hinkleylighting.com



Latitude is contemporary and sleek, finding its true beauty in the minimalist
design. The slim glass panel features rectangular etching while the subtle, ™
split fork frames add understated architectural style. L A T I T U D E
Brushed Nickel, Chrome FINISH
Clear Beveled Inside Etched GLASS

See Latitude in Brushed ‘
Nickel in Hinkley's full i i | i
line catalog. -

5652 CM 5650 CM

5654 CM

5656 BN (shown), 5656 CM

LATITUDE Brushed Nickel (BN), Chrome (CM)

TOPTO AVAILABLE @
ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE BULBS FINISHES
5650 CM 5" 8" 4" 4" 5"W, 8"H 1-60w G9* BN, CM .
5652 CM 18" 5%" 4" 3" 17" W, 4%" H 2-60w G9* BN, CM .
5654 CM 26" 5%" 4" 31" 25"W, 4%" H 4-60w G9* BN, CM .
5656 BN 372" 5%" 4" 3" 36%" W, 4%" H 6-60w G9* BN, CM .
5656 CM 37" 5%" 4" 3" 36%" W, 4%" H 6-60w G9* BN, CM .

*G9 halogen bulbs included.

For an explanation of icons, see page SOO1. ©2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | BATH | S101



Nova’s sleek design centers on modern etched glass spheres bound by flowing strips of
N O V A m highly polished Chrome. The sleek mirror-like finish on the floating back plate reinforces its

contemporary chic attitude.

FINISH Chrome
GLASS Etched Opal

50102 CM

50100 CM 50103 CM

50104 CM
N O V A Chrome c™M)
TOPTO AVAILABLE @

ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE BULBS FINISHES

50100 CM 51" 9%" 4%" 5" 4%" W, 9" H 1-60w G9* CcM .
50102 CM 12%2" 5" 43" 29" 13" W, 4%4" H 2-60w G9* CcM .
50103 CM 19" 5" 435" 29" 18%4" W, 4%4" H 3-60w G9* CcM .
50104 CM 25%2" 5" 4%5" 29" 24%" W, 42" H 4-60w G9* CM .

*G9 halogen bulbs included.

S102 | BATH | hinkleylighting.com For an explanation of icons, see page SO01.



Colette defines classic elegance. This traditional style features thick, pressed
white etched glass paired with hand-lathed finials and transition detailing.
Brushed Nickel FINISH

White Etched GLASS

COLETTE

58782 BN

58783 BN 58780 BN
58784 BN
C O LETTE Brushed Nickel (BN)
TOP TO AVAILABLE

ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACKPLATE BULBS FINISHES
58780 BN 6" 8Y" Tve" 434" 4" W, 7" H 1-100w Med. BN, CM, Oz
58782 BN 164" 734" Tve" 434" Tv" W, 4%2" H 2-100w Med. BN, CM, Oz
58783 BN 26%" 734" Tve" 434" 9" W, 42" H 3-100w Med. BN, CM, OZ
58784 BN 331" 734" 7" 434" 12" W, 42" H 4-100w Med. BN, CM, OZ

©2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | BATH | S103



Colette defines classic elegance. This traditional style features thick, pressed

C O L E T T E white etched glass paired with hand-lathed finials and transition detailing.

FINISH Chrome
GLASS White Etched

58782 CM

58780 CM 58783 CM

58784 CM
C O LETTE chrome c™m)
TOPTO AVAILABLE

ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE BULBS FINISHES
58780 CM 6" 8%" 7" 434" 4" W, 7" H 1-100w Med. BN, CM, OZ
58782 CM 164" 734" Tv2" 434" Tva" W, 4%2" H 2-100w Med. BN, CM, OZ
58783 CM 26" 734" Tve" 434" 9" W, 4%2" H 3-100w Med. BN, CM, Oz
58784 CM 33%" 734" Tve" 434" 12" W, 42" H 4-100w Med. BN, CM, OZ

S104 | BATH | hinkleylighting.com



Colette defines classic elegance. This traditional style features thick, pressed ,M
white etched glass paired with hand-lathed finials and transition detailing. C O L E T T E

Oil Rubbed Bronze FINISH
White Etched GLASS

58782 OZ

58783 OZ 58780 Oz

58784 OZ
C O I_ E T T E Oil Rubbed Bronze (0Z)
TOPTO AVAILABLE

ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACKPLATE BULBS FINISHES
58780 OZ 6" 8Y" V2" 434" 4" W, 7%" H 1-100w Med. BN, CM, OZ
58782 OZ 16%4" 734" Tve" 434" TVa" W, 42" H 2-100w Med. BN, CM, OZ
58783 OZ 261" 734" 7" 43" 9" W, 42" H 3-100w Med. BN, CM, OZ
58784 OZ 33" 734" V2" 43" 1ML" W, 42" H 4-100w Med. BN, CM, OZ

©2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkle iting.com | BATH | 8105




CONGRESS

Congress is a traditional design that combines both hip and historical elements. This chic
retro glass, mix and match collection comes in different shapes, colors and materials and is

the perfect vintage accent to any décor.

FINISH Antique Nickel, Brushed Caramel, Chrome, Oil Rubbed Bronze
GLASS Clear, Etched Opal, or Metal Shades

See the complete Congress

I
I collection in Hinkley's full
¢ & = line catalog.

Scan to view a video

of the Congress collection.
Get the App: Mobi Tag Reader
gettag.mobi

3178 AN

50038 AN

50028 AN

50038 BC

3178 BC 50028 BC
C O N G RE S S Antique Nickel (AN), Brushed Caramel (BC)
TOPTO AVAILABLE @
ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE BULBS FINISHES
3178 AN, BC 9% 12%" 10%2" 434" 434" Dia. 1-100w Med. AN, BC, CM, OZ
50028 AN, BC 21 10%2" 10%4" 3" 4%" Dia. 2-100w Med. AN, BC, CM, OZ .
50038 AN, BC 31" 10%2" 10%4" 3" 4%" Dia. 3-100w Med. AN, BC, CM, OZ .

S106 | BATH | hinkleylighting.com

For an explanation of icons, see page SOO1.



Congress is a traditional design that combines both hip and historical

elements. This chic retro glass, mix and match collection comes in different

shapes, colors and materials and is the perfect vintage accent to any décor.

Antique Nickel, Brushed Caramel, Chrome, Oil Rubbed Bronze FINISH

Clear, Etched Opal, or Metal Shades GLASS

CONGRESS

3178 CM

50038 CM

50028 CM

50038 Oz

3178 Oz 50028 OZ

C O N G RE S S Chrome (CM), Oil Rubbed Bronze (0Z)
TOP TO AVAILABLE @

ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACKPLATE BULBS FINISHES
3178 CM, Oz 9% 12%" 102" 4%" 4%" Dia. 1-100w Med. AN, BC, CM, OZ
50028 CM, Oz 21" 10" 10%4" 31" 4%" Dia. 2-100w Med. AN, BC, CM, OZ .
50038 CM, Oz 31" 107" 10%4" 32" 4%" Dia. 3-100w Med. AN, BC, CM, OZ .
For an explanation of icc ©2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | BATH | S107




Congress is a traditional design that combines both hip and historical elements.
- This chic retro glass, mix and match collection comes in different shapes, colors
C O N G R E S S and materials and is the perfect vintage accent to any décor.
FINISH Antique Nickel, Brushed Caramel, Chrome, Oil Rubbed Bronze
GLASS Clear, Etched Opal, or Metal Shades

See the complete Congress Scan to view a video

A collection in Hinkley's full of the Congress collection.
¢ ) line catalog. Get the App: Mobi Tag Reader

gettag.mobi

1. SELECT YOUR BODY 2. SELECT YOUR FINISH 3. SELECT YOUR GLASS

4 FINISH OPTIONS | 4 CLEAR GLASS OPTIONS | 4 ETCHED OPAL GLASS OPTIONS | 4 METAL SHADE OPTIONS (P. S106-S107)

4 rd
50027 AN (shown)
50027 BC 50023AN
50027 CM 50023 BC (shown)
50027 Oz 50023 CM
50023 OZ

3175 AN 50036 AN

3175 BC 50036 BC
3175 CM (shown) 50036 CM

3175 0Z 50036 OZ (shown)

C O N GRESS Brushed Nickel (BN), Brushed Caramel (BC), Chrome (CM), Oil Rubbed Bronze (OZ)

TOPTO AVAILABLE @
ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE BULBS FINISHES
3175 AN, BC, CM, Oz 8%" 13" 10" 4%" 4%" Dia. 1-100W Med. AN, BC, CM, Oz
50023 AN, BC,CM,0Z 19" 1" 9%" 312" 4%" Dia. 2-100w Med. AN, BC, CM, OZ .
50027 AN, BC,CM, 0Z 19" 2" ola" 32" 4%" Dia. 2-100w Med. AN, BC, CM, OZ .
50036 AN, BC,CM,0Z  29%2" ola" 9%" 32" 4%" Dia. 3-100w Med. AN, BC, CM, OZ .

S108 | BATH | hinkleylighting.com For an explanation of icons, see page SO01.



CLEAR GLASS ETCHED OPAL GLASS

CONGRESS BATH Teardrop Globe Hurricane Retro Teardrop Globe Hurricane Retro
ORDERING GUIDE
1. Select your Body FINISH F 1 ‘ .
2. Select your Finish \ £ y
3. Select your Glass ) ) \ . 4
- .
Single Light Sconce

Ab?itcilj:f 3177 AN 3174 AN 3171 AN 3176 AN 3172 AN 3173 AN 3175 AN 3170 AN

Chrome 3177 CM 3174 CM 3171 CM 3176 CM 3172 CM 3173 CM 3175 CM 3170 CM

Oil Rubbed

Bronze 3177 Oz 3174 Oz 3171 0Z 3176 Oz 3172 0Z 3173 0z 3175 0z 3170 Oz

L
Brushed 3177 BC 3174 BC 3171 BC 3176 BC 3172 BC 3173 BC 3175 BC 3170 BC
» Caramel
It

Two Light Bar

A&fﬁ:ﬁ 50027 AN 50024 AN 50021 AN 50026 AN = 50022 AN = 50023 AN | 50025 AN | 50020 AN

Brushed

Caramel 50027 BC = 50024 BC 50021 BC = 50026 BC = 50022BC | 50023BC @ 50025BC | 50020 BC

Oil Rubbed

Bronze 50027 Oz | 50024 Oz 50021 Oz 50026 OZ = 50022 0Z | 500230z  500250Z & 50020 OZ

+%—1‘=—|= Chrome 50027 CM | 50024CM = 50021 CM = 50026 CM = 50022 CM & 50023 CM | 50025CM | 50020 CM

Three Light Bar

qa‘asés‘? Abgflc{l:le 50037 AN | 50034 AN 50031 AN 50036 AN = 50032 AN = 50033 AN | 50035AN | 50030 AN
%‘EF g;‘i:}rfi 50037 BC = 50034BC = 50031BC | 50036BC | 50032BC | 50033BC | 50035BC @ 50030BC
H% Chrome 50037 CM | 50034CM = 50031CM 50036 CM & 50032CM | 50033 CM | 50035CM | 50030 CM
q‘.—-‘—q‘q- Oiéi;bzzed 50037 Oz | 50034 Oz 50031 0z 50036 Oz | 500320Z @ 500330Z 500350z 500300z

For an explanation of icons, see page SOOL. ©2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | BATH | S109



Claire’s traditional style is given a chic update with minimalist spun metal cups and cast
™ finial transitions. The modernized metal work remains classically elegant when combined
C L A | R E with the subtle curves of the etched opal glass shades.

FINISH Antique Nickel
GLASS Etched Opal

53582 AN

53580 AN 53583 AN

53584 AN
C LAIRE Antique Nickel (AN)
TOPTO AVAILABLE

ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACKPLATE BULBS FINISHES
53580 AN 5%" ola" TV" 4" 4" W, 8" H 1-100w Med. AN, OB
53582 AN 14" " TVa" 3" 14" W, 42" H 2-100w Med. AN, OB
53583 AN 24" V" V8" 3" 24" W, 42" H 3-100w Med. AN, OB
53584 AN 30" V" V4" 3" 30" W, 42" H 4-100w Med. AN, OB

S110 | BATH | hinkleylighting.com



Claire’
cups and cast finial transitions. The modernized metal work remains classically

|
Oil Rubbed Bronze FINISH

itional style is given a chic update with minimalist spun metal

elegant when combined with the subtle curves of the etched opal glass shades.

CLAIRE

Etched Opal GLASS

53582 OZ

LA A |

53583 Oz 53580 OZ

53584 Oz
C L A I R E Oil Rubbed Bronze (0Z)

TOPTO AVAILABLE
ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACKPLATE BULBS FINISHES
53580 OZ 54" 9%" %" 4" 4%2" W, 8" H 1-100w Med. AN, OZ
53582 Oz 14" V" 7" 3%" 14" W, 472" H 2-100w Med. AN, OZ
53583 OZ 24" V" V8" 3" 24" W, 42" H 3-100w Med. AN, OZ
53584 Oz 30" Tvs" " 3" 30" W, 42" H 4-100w Med. AN, OZ

2014 Hinkley Lighting, I hinkleylighting.com | BATH | §111



Brantley’s transitional design features bold arms that sweep outward, creating a dramatic
™ yet dcgant effect. Its unique geometric castings and decorative arm construction add to
B R A N T L E Y its beauty, making this collection a perfect complement to any décor.
FINISH Olde Bronze
GLASS Etched Opal

See the complete Brantley Scan to view a video of the
collection in Hinkley's full Brantley collection.
line catalog. Get the App: Mobi Tag Reader

gettag.mobi

4630 OB 5362 OB

5363 OB
BRANTLEY o0ldeBronze (OB)
TOPTO AVAILABLE
ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE BULBS FINISHES
4630 OB 434" 12%" 8Y2" 7 434" W, 10" H 1-100w Med. BN, OB
5362 OB 142" TVa" 8" 4" 10" W, 4%" H 2-100w Med. BN, OB
5363 OB 24Y" Tva" 81" 45" 10" W, 434" H 3-100w Med. BN, OB

Brantley bath fixtures can be mounted facing up or down.

S112 | BATH | hinkleylighting.com



Brooke’s updated traditional look features a minimalist forged scroll design

in Olde Bronze that elegantly complements its etched opal glass.

Olde Bronze FINISH
Etched Opal GLASS

BROOKE

>

5002 OB

E TR

See Brooke in Antique
Nickel in Hinkley's full

line catalog.

5003 OB 5000 OB

5004 OB
B R O O K E Olde Bronze (OB)

TOPTO AVAILABLE
ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE BULBS FINISHES
5000 OB 5" nye" 52" 8" 472" W, 7" H 1-100w Med. AN, OB
5002 OB 16%2" 10%" 6" 6Y2" 9" W, 42" H 2-100w Med. AN, OB
5003 OB 24" 10%4" 6" " 9" W, 42" H 3-100w Med. AN, OB
5004 OB 31" 1" 6" 7" 9" W, 42" H 4-100w Med. AN, OB

2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | BATH | S113



BOLLA"

FINISH
GLASS

4660 OB-OPAL 5893 OB-OPAL

5892 OB-OPAL 5894 OB-OPAL
5895 OB-OPAL 4650 OB-OPAL
BOLLA
TOPTO AVAILABLE

ITEM WIDTH/DIA. HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACKPLATE/CANOPY BULBS FINISHES

4650 OB-OPAL  7%"W 81" 8%" 3" 6" W, 72" H Back Plate 1-100w Med. BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
4660 OB-OPAL  16%" Dia. 8" 5" Dia. Canopy 2-75w Med. BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
5892 OB-OPAL 16" W 8%" 6%" 62" 9%" W, 4%" H Back Plate 2-100w Med. BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
5893 OB-OPAL 26" W 8%" 6%" 6" 914" W, 42" H Back Plate 3-100w Med. BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
5894 OB-OPAL  35%"W 8%" 6%" 62" 9%" W, 4%" H Back Plate 4-100w Med. BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
5895 OB-OPAL  45%"W 8%" 6%" 62" 181" W, 4V2" H Back Plate 5-100w Med. BN, BR, OB, OB-OPAL
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Reese features a traditional design with boutique details. The etched

opal glass and Brushed Bronze finish is updated with elegant, laser cut

scrolls for a modern touch. R E E S ETM

Brushed Bronze FINISH
Etched Opal GLASS

56322 BR

See Reese in Antique

Nickel in Hinkley's full m
line catalog.

s &

56320 BR 56320 BR

Decorative scrollwork is
reversible for right and left
applications if desired.

56323 BR
R E E S E Brushed Bronze (BR)
TOP TO AVAILABLE @
ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE BULBS FINISHES
56320 BR 5" 13%2" 6%" 9%" 5" Dia. 1-100w Med. AN, BR
56322 BR 207" 9" 7" 634" 5" Dia. 2-100w Med. AN, BR .
56323 BR 251" 9" 7" 6%" 5" Dia. 3-100w Med. AN, BR .

©2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | BATH | S115



ECO DETAILS : BATH

Hinkley LED Bath offers the best in both design and technology.
Our LED fixtures deliver the most lumens in decorative LED
bathroom lighting available today. The light quality is a warm white
light offering a comfortable environment for vanity tasks. Fully
dimmable, you will have all the flexibility you need to control the
mood of your space. You will never have to change a light bulo
again with these energy-efficient integrated LED designs.

 ED®MADE SIMP)

© BATH LED @ BATH GU24

When ordering LED Hinkley bath fixtures, the fixture will come When ordering Hinkley bath fixtures with -GU24, the fixture will come
standard with an integrated LED engine. standard with a GU24 socket that will accept compact fluorescent
bulbs (not included).

ENERGY EFFICIENT
FULLY DIMMABLE
LONG LIFE

FIELD SERVICEABLE y 3
2700 K COLOR CORRECTED TEMPERATURE <
90 CRI (COLOR RENDERING INDEX)
ECO-FRIENDLY

Hinkley Bath GU24 offers Hinkley's most popular collections and
sizes in Title 24 Compliant lamping.

5 YEAR WARRANTY
™0 ™7

00GU2413 00GU2418 00GU2426

B A T H I N T E G R A T E D L E D Not Available to Purchase
WATTS INCANDESCENT

ITEM DESCRIPTION LUMENS COLOR TEMP. CRI CONSUMED EQUIVALENCY DIMMABLE LIFESPAN
LESG-60 Integrated LED Engine 700 2700k 90 10w 60w Halogen . 40,000 Hrs.
LESM-100 Integrated LED Engine 100 2700k 90 14w 100w . 40,000 Hrs.
U.S. and Foreign Patents Pending.
BATH FLUORESCENT LAMPS Available to Purchase

WATTS INCANDESCENT
ITEM DESCRIPTION LUMENS COLOR TEMP. CRI CONSUMED EQUIVALENCY DIMMABLE LIFESPAN
00GU2413 13w Compact Fluorescent Spiral Bulb 850 2700k 80 18w 60w 10,000 Hrs.
00GU2418 18w Compact Fluorescent Spiral Bulb 1380 2700k 82 18w 75w 10,000 Hrs.
00GU2426 26w Compact Fluorescent Spiral Bulb 1850 2700k 84 26w 100w 10,000 Hrs.

S116 | ECO-DETAILS BATH | hinkleylighting.com For an explanation of icons, see page SOO1.



Lanza features contemporary styling with geometric patterns that are
emphasized in an Antique Nickel finish. The elongated oval, etched

opal glass reinforces its sleek design. L A N Z ATM

Antique Nickel FINISH
Etched Opal GLASS

|_ E D @ See the complete Lanza
collection (incandescent) in ﬁ

Hinkley's full line catalog.

5100 AN-LED2 5103 AN-LED2

) ©

LANZA Antique Nickel (AN)

LED e

Includes high

efficiency LED TOP TO LED LIGHT LED AVAILABLE @
light source. WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE ENGINE WATTAGE FINISHES

5100 AN-LED2 A" 12" 5" 612" 4%" W, 12" H (1) LESG-60 10w AN

5103 AN-LED2 25" 6%" 5" 4" 12" W, 4%" H (3) LESG-60 30w AN .

LED bath fixtures can be mounted facing up or down. For LED specifications, see page S116. U.S. and Foreign Patents Pending.

For Eco Details, see page S116. For an explanation of icons, see page SOO1. ©2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | BATH | $§117



MERIDIAN

Meridian features minimal transitional styling with clean lines

and low-profile faceted %" thick glass. Over scaled barrel knob

detailing completes this simplistic design.

FINISH Brushed Nickel, Chrome
GLASS Thick Faceted Clear Inside Etched

See the complete Meridian
collection (incandescent) in
Hinkley's full line catalog.

Scan to view a video of the
Meridian collection.

Get the App: Mobi Tag Reader
gettag.mobi

LED @

5590 BN-LED2

©

5593 BN-LED2

)

5593 CM-LED2

©

MERIDI AN Brushed Nickel (BN), Chrome (CM)

LED e

Includes high

5590 CM-LED2

)

efficiency LED TOP TO LED LIGHT AVAILABLE
light source. WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE ENGINE LED WATTAGE FINISHES
5590 BN-LED2 5" 8" 612" 4" 42" W, 8" H (1) LESG-60 10w BN, CM
5590 CM-LED2 5" 8" 612" 4" 42" W, 8" H (1) LESG-60 10w BN, CM
5593 BN-LED2 21" 6" 64" 3%" 8" W, 412" H (3) LESG-60 30w BN, CM
5593 CM-LED2 21" 6" 6" 3%" 8" W, 42" H (8) LESG-60 30w BN, CM

LED bath fixtures can be mounted facing up or down. For LED specifications, see page S116. U.S. and Foreign Patents Pending.

S118 | BATH | hinkleylighting.com
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Latitude is contemporary and sleek, finding its true beauty in the

minimalist design. The slim glass panel features rectangular etching

while the subtle, split fork frames add understated architectural style. L A T I T U D E""

Brushed Nickel, Chrome FINISH
Clear Beveled Inside-Etched GLASS

See the complete Latitude .
|_ E D collection (incandescent) in e

Hinkley's full line catalog.

5654 BN-LED2 5650 BN-LED2

0 )

5650 CM-LED2 5654 CM-LED2

) )

LATITUDE Brushed Nickel (BN), Chrome (CM)

LED @

Includes high

efficiency LED TOPTO LED LIGHT AVAILABLE @
light source. WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE ENGINE LED WATTAGE FINISHES

5650 BN-LED2 5" 8" 4" 4" 5"W,8"H (1) LESG-60 10w BN, CM .
5650 CM-LED2 5" 8" 4" 4" 5"W,8"H (1) LESG-60 10w BN, CM .
5654 BN-LED2 26" 5%" 4" 3" 25" W, 4%" H (4) LESG-60 40w BN, CM .
5654 CM-LED2 26" 5%" 4" 3" 25" W, 4%4" H (4) LESG-60 40w BN, CM .

For LED specifications, see page S116. U.S. and Foreign Patents Pending.

For Eco Details, see page S116. For an explanation of icons, see page SO01. ©2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | BATH | $119



Daphne features contemporary pocket style bubble art glass set against
™ a sleek raceway back plate in chic Brushed Nickel or Chrome finishes.
D A P H N E The etched bottom lens conceals the light source.
FINISH Brushed Nickel, Chrome
GLASS Pocket Style Bubble Art

See the complete Daphne |_ E D
collection (incandescent) in

Hinkley's full line catalog.

5920 BN-LED2 5923 BN-LED2

0 ©

5923 CM-LED2 5920 CM-LED2

© ©

D AP HN E Brushed Nickel (BN), Chrome (CM)

LED e

Includes high @
efficiency LED TOPTO LED LIGHT AVAILABLE

light source. WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACKPLATE ENGINE LED WATTAGE FINISHES ADA
5920 BN-LED2 812" 9" 4" 42" 82" W, 9" H (1) LESM-100 14w BN, CM .
5920 CM-LED2 82" 9" 4" 42" 82" W, 9" H (1) LESM-100 14w BN, CM .
5923 BN-LED2 24" 5" 3%" 215" 24" W, 5" H (3) LESG-60 30w BN, CM .
5923 CM-LED2 24" 5" 3%" 215" 24" W, 5" H (3) LESG-60 30w BN, CM .

LED bath fixtures can be mounted facing up or down. For LED specifications, see page S116. U.S. and Foreign Patents Pending.

8120 | BATH | hinkleylighting.com For Eco Details, see page S116. For an explanation of icons, see page SO01.



Avon's updated traditional style features a clean, minimalist design with

cast detailing. Available in either Chrome or Brushed Nickel finishes. A V O N

Brushed Nickel, Chrome FINISH
Etched Opal (Brushed Nickel), Cased Opal (Chrome) GLASS

See the complete Avon
|_ E D collection (incandescent) in @

Hinkley's full line catalog.

5550 BN-GU24 5553 BN-GU24
5550 BN-LED2 5553 BN-LED2

) ()

5553 CM-GU24 5550 CM-GU24
5553 CM-LED2 5550 CM-LED2

© ©

AV O N Brushed Nickel (BN), Chrome (CM)

GU24 @ LED @

Energy efficient Includes high

socket accepts efficiency LED TOPTO LED LIGHT AVAILABLE
Fluorescent lamps. light source. WIDTH/DIA. HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACKPLATE ENGINE LED WATTAGE FINISHES
5550 BN-GU24 5550 BN-LED2 V%" 77" 64" 5" TW%" W, 472" H (1) LESM-100 14w BN, CM
5550 CM-GU24 5550 CM-LED2 %" T/" 64" 5" 7" W, 472" H (1) LESM-100 14w BN, CM
5553 BN-GU24 5553 BN-LED2 23" 8" 64" 5%" 7" W, 472" H (3) LESM-100 42w BN, CM
5553 CM-GU24 5553 CM-LED2 23" 8" 64" 5%" 7" W, 472" H (3) LESM-100 42w BN, CM

LED bath fixtures can be mounted facing up or down. For Fluorescent/GU24 lamps and LED specifications, see page S116.
U.S. and Foreign Patents Pending.

For Eco Details, see page S116. For an explanation of icons, see page SOO1. ©2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | BATH | $121



The graceful lines of Bolla create a soft elegance, while heavy cast ball transition detail add
™ to its innovative style. The strong proportions of the design contrast with the subtle bell
B O L L A shaped glass, combining both traditional and modern details.
FINISH Brushed Nickel, Olde Bronze
GLASS Etched Opal (Brushed Nickel, Olde Bronze), Light Amber Seedy (Olde Bronze)

See the complete Bolla
collection (incandescent) in
B _
=== Hinkley's full line catalog.

5893 BN-GU24 4650 gGU24
5893 BN-LED2 4650 BN-LED2

0 0

4650 OB-GU24 5893 OB-GU24
4650 OB-LED2 5893 OB-LED2

0 )

5893 OB-OP-GU24 4650 OB-OP-GU24
5893 OB-OP-LED2 4650 OB-OP-LED2

) ()

B O L L A Brushed Nickel (BN), Olde Bronze (OB)

avze @ o ©

Energy efficient Includes high

socket accepts efficiency LED TOPTO LED LIGHT AVAILABLE
Fluorescent lamps. light source. WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACKPLATE ENGINE LED WATTAGE FINISHES
4650 BN-GU24 4650 BN-LED2 T3%4" 82" 834" 3" 6" W, 72" H (1) LESM-100 14w BN, OB
4650 OB-GU24 4650 OB-LED2 73" 81" 8%" 3" 6" W, 772" H (1) LESM-100 14w BN, OB
4650 OB-OP-GU24 4650 OB-OP-LED2 74" 8)2" 834" 3" 6" W, 7%"H (1) LESM-100 14w BN, OB
5893 BN-GU24 5893 BN-LED2 26" 8%4" 634" 6Y2" 9" W, 42" H (3) LESM-100 42w BN, OB
5893 OB-GU24 5893 OB-LED2 26" 834" 694" 6)2" 9" W, 42" H (3) LESM-100 42w BN, OB
5893 OB-OP-GU24 5893 OB-OP-LED2 26" 834" 634" 62" 9" W, 42" H (3) LESM-100 42w BN, OB

LED bath fixtures can be mounted facing up or down. For Fluorescent/GU24 lamps and LED specifications, see page S116.
U.S. and Foreign Patents Pending.

S§122 | BATH | hinkleylighting.com For Eco Details, se ge S116. For an explanat
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Brooke's updated traditional look features a minimalist forged scroll design -
in Antique Nickel that elegantly complements its etched opal glass. B R O O K E

Antique Nickel FINISH
Etched Opal GLASS

|_ E D @ See the complete Brooke

collection (incandescent) in
Hinkley's full line catalog.

5000 AN-GU24 5003 AN-GU24
5000 AN-LED2 5003 AN-LED2

() 0

BROOKE Antique Nickel (AN)
GU24 @ LED e

Energy efficient Includes high

socket accepts efficiency LED TOPTO LED LIGHT AVAILABLE
Fluorescent lamps. light source. WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACKPLATE ENGINE LED WATTAGE FINISHES
5000 AN-GU24 5000 AN-LED2 5" ne" 52" 8" 42" W, 7" H (1) LESM-100 14w AN

5003 AN-GU24 5000 AN-LED2 24" 10%" 6" %" 9" W, 472" H (3) LESM-100 42w AN

LED bath fixtures can be mounted facing up or down. For Fluorescent/GU24 lamps and LED specifications, see page S116.
U.S. and Foreign Patents Pending.

For Eco Details, see page S116. For an explanation of icons, see page SOO1. ©2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | BATH | $123



Hinkley's Bingham Outdoor Lantern Collection
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Hinkley's Atlantis Outdoor Lantern + Landscape Collections
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ECO DETAILS : OUTDOOR

DEGORATIVE OUTDOOR

DO MA

© OUTDOOR LED

When ordering Hinkley outdoor lanterns with -LED, the lantern
will come standard with an integrated LED engine.

¢ O

COL-35 UNI-60™
COL-50 UN[-76™
UNI-100™

0 ENERGY EFFICIENT
85% less energy consumption than incandescent and
50% less energy consumption than fluorescent

0 COLOR CORRECTED TEMPERATURE
3000K

. COLOR RENDERING INDEX
Greater than 80CRI

0 LONG LIFE

)

- SIM

® DARK SKY

Select Hinkley outdoor lanterns come standard Dark Sky compliant.
Additional items indicated as such can be fitted with the LED DSL-40
to convert to Dark Sky.

DSLM-40

(Medium Base)

DSLG-40
(GU24 Base)

® GU24

When ordering Hinkley outdoor lanterns with -GU24, the lantern
will come standard with a GU24 socket that will accept compact
fluorescent bulbs (not included).

L90: at 60,000 hours of usage the leds are still producing - — "
greater than 90% of their original output . )
| ﬁ"/"'wcw
- ECO-FRIENDLY - {
Free of toxic materials and minimal UV emissions “:?——f Tt
0 5 YEAR WARRANTY 00GU2413 00GU2418 00GU2426
OUTDOOR INTEGRATED LED NotAvailable to Purchase
WATTS INCANDESCENT
ITEM DESCRIPTION LUMENS COLOR TEMP. CRI CONSUMED EQUIVALENCY DIMMABLE LIFESPAN
COL-35 Medium Flood Integrated LED 320 3000k 83 4.5w 35w . 60,000 Hrs.
COL-50 Medium Flood Integrated LED 500 3000k 83 w 50w . 50,000 Hrs.
LESM-100 Integrated LED Engine 100 2700k 90 14w 100w . 40,000 Hrs.
UNI-60™ Integrated LED Engine 800 3000k 80 ow 60w 40,000 Hrs.
UNI-75™ Integrated LED Engine 1000 3000k 80 12w 75w 40,000 Hrs.
UNI-100™ Integrated LED Engine 1200 3000k 80 14w 100w 40,000 Hrs.
U.S. and Foreign Patents Pending.
O U T D O O R L A M P S Available to Purchase
WATTS INCANDESCENT
ITEM DESCRIPTION LUMENS COLOR TEMP. CRI CONSUMED EQUIVALENCY DIMMABLE LIFESPAN
00GU2413 13w Compact Fluorescent Spiral Bulb 850 2700k 80 13w 60w 10,000 Hrs.
00GU2418 18w Compact Fluorescent Spiral Bulb 1380 2700k 82 18w 75w 10,000 Hrs.
00GU2426 26w Compact Fluorescent Spiral Bulb 1850 2700k 84 26w 100w 10,000 Hrs.
DSLG-40 Full Cut-Off LED GU-24 Lamp 400 3000k 80 5w 40w 35,000 Hrs.
DSLM-40 Full Cut-Off LED E26 Lamp 400 3000k 80 5w 40w 35,000 Hrs.
S126 | ECO-DETAILS OUTDOOR | hir kleylighting.com For an explanation of icons, see page SOO1.



Atlantis features a minimalist design for the ultimate in urban sophistication.

Constructed of solid aluminum and Dark Sky compliant, Atlantis provides a chic solution

to eco-conscious homeowners.

Bronze, Titanium FINISH

Etched GLASS

ATLANTIS"

DARK SKY ®

1643 TT

1643 TT-LED

©

Scan to view a video of the

1642 TT
1642 TT-LED

o

Atlantis collection.
Get the App: Mobi Tag Reader
gettag.mobi

1643 BZ
1643 BZ-LED

©

See the complete Atlantis

collection in Hinkley's full

line catalog.

1642 BZ
1642 BZ-LED

()

ATLANTIS Bronze (82), Titanium (TT)

ECO-OPTIONS

LED @

Includes high LED @
TOPTO efficiency LED LIGHT LED AVAILABLE
ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACKPLATE BULBS light source. ENGINE WATTAGE FINISHES ADA
1642 BZ 6" 13" 32" 2" 42" W, 42" H 1-50w GU10* 1642 BZ-LED COL-35 4.5w Bz, TT .
1642 TT 6" 13" 32" 2" 42" W, 4%2" H 1-50w GU10* 1642 TT-LED COL-35 4.5w BZ, 1T .
1643 BZ 9" 17" 42" 2%" 472" W, 42" H 1-50w GU10* 1643 BZ-LED COL-50 7w BZ, 1T
1643 TT 9" 7" 4y2" 2" 42" W, 42" H 1-50w GU10* 1643 TT-LED COL-50 7w Bz, TT

Atlantis comes standard Dark Sky compliant. *GU10 bulb included. For LED specifications, see page S126. U.S. and Foreign Patents Pending.

For Eco Details, see page S126. For

planation of i

see page SOO1.

©2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylig
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Vento's versatile design in a Bronze solid aluminum construction features a series of crisp
V E N T O ™ triangular forms complemented by a stunning interior reflective plate of hammered copper

for modern style with vintage flair.

FINISH Bronze

DARK SKY ®

2180 BZ
2180 BZ-LED o184 BZ
® 2184 BZ-LED

)

2185 BZ
2185 BZ-LED

)

ECO-OPTIONS

VENT O Bronze (BZ) @

Includes high LED
TOPTO efficiency LED LIGHT LED AVAILABLE
ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACKPLATE BULBS light source. ENGINE WATTAGE FINISHES ADA
2180 BZ 6" 9" 4" 4" 4%" W, 4%" H 1-50w GU10* 2180 BZ-LED DSLG-40 5w Bz, SK .
2184 BZ 8" 12" 5" 5" 4%" W, 4%" H 1-50w GU10* 2184 BZ-LED DSLG-40 5w Bz, SK
2185 BZ 8" 18" 52" 9" 4%" W, 4%" H 1-50w GU10* 2185 BZ-LED DSLG-40 5w BZ, SK

Vento comes standard Dark Sky compliant. *GU10 bulb included. For LED specifications, see page S126.

$128 | OUTDOOR | hinkleyl

hting.com 0 Details, see page S126. For an explanation of icons, see page SOO1.



Vento's v

a series of crisp tria

tile d

Satin Black finish and s

ngular forms complemented

by
Brushed Nic

olid aluminum construction feat

a stunning interior reflective plat

Satin Black

dern style with vintage f

FINISH

DARK SKY ®

2180 SK
2180 SK-LED

©

2185 SK

2185 SK-LED

)

2184 SK
2184 SK-LED

)

VENT O Satin Black (SK)

ECO-OPTIONS

LED e

Includes high LED

TOP TO efficiency LED LIGHT LED AVAILABLE
ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT  EXT. OUTLET  BACKPLATE BULBS light source. ENGINE WATTAGE FINISHES ADA
2180 SK 6" 9" 4" 4" 4%" W, 4%" H 1-50w GU10* 2180 SK-LED DSLG-40 5w Bz, SK .
2184 SK 8" 12" 5" 5" 4%" W, 4%" H 1-50w GU10* 2184 SK-LED DSLG-40 5w Bz, SK
2185 SK 8" 18" 5)%" 9" 4%" W, 4%" H 1-50w GU10* 2185 SK-LED  DSLG-40 5w BZ, SK
Vento comes standard Dark Sky compliant. *GU10 bulb included. For LED specifications, see page S126.
For Eco Details, see p: explanation of 2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | OUTDOOR | $129




The Solc

™ Distinctive

S O L O a visual zig
FINISH Bronze

GLASS Etched Opal

striking design construc

a minimal 0
d throughout the fixtt

onal elements ¢

, adding a bold design element.

2065 BZ 2064 BZ 2060 BZ
2065 BZ-GU24 2064 BZ-GU24 2060 BZ-GU24

® ® ®

ECO-OPTIONS

S O L O Bronze (BZ) Guz4@

Energy efficient
socket accepts LED,
TOPTO Dark Sky and AVAILABLE
ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACKPLATE BULBS Fluorescent lamps. FINISHES
2060 BZ 6" 14" 7" 3%" 4%" W, 4%" H 1-100w Med. 2060 BZ-GU24 BZ, SK
2064 BZ 7 16%4" 812" 42" 4%" W, 4%" H 1-100w Med. 2064 BZ-GU24 BZ, SK
2065 BZ 8" 20%" 92" 5" 4%" W, 4%" H 1-100w Med. 2065 BZ-GU24 BZ, SK

For Fluorescent/GU24 lamps, see page S126.

S130 | OUTDOOR | hinkleylighting.cc For Eco Details, see page S126. For an explane of icons, see pag




SOLO

ITEM

2060 SK
2064 SK
2065 SK

2065 SK

2065

WIDTH
6"
7"
8"

SK-GU24

®

HEIGHT
14"
16%4"
20%"

EXT.

ez
812"
9"

For Fluorescent/GU24 lamps, see page S126.

TOPTO
OUTLET

334"
41"
5

2064 SK
2064 SK-GU24

®

BACKPLATE

4%" W, 4%" H
4%" W, 4%" H
4%" W, 4%" H

BULBS

1-100w Med.
1-100w Med.
1-100w Med.

FINISH
GLASS

2060 SK

SOLO

2060 SK-GU24

®

ECO-OPTIONS

GU24 @

Energy efficient
socket accepts LED,
Dark Sky and
Fluorescent lamps.

2060 SK-GU24
2064 SK-GU24
2065 SK-GU24

AVAILABLE
FINISHES

BZ, SK
BZ, SK
BZ, SK

S131



Hudson is a transitional collection with a subtle Arts & Crafts aesthetic.
. The clean, minimal solid aluminum metal work has a modern feel while
H U D S O N the shallow roof lines and cast vertical posts add a refined craftsman touch.
FINISH Oil Rubbed Bronze
GLASS Etched Opal

1915 OZ
1915 OZ-GU24

®

S§132 | OUTDOOR | hinkleylighting.com ails, see page S126. For an explanation of icons, see page SO01



PIER MOUNTS (extensions)

FINISH Oil Rubbed Bronze, Sienna

1304 OZ, SN 7" Dia. | 3" Dia. Fitter | 2" Base Height

For mounting 48" or higher above grade.

1304 OZ

1910 Oz
1910 OZ-GU24

®

1912 OZ
1912 OZ-GU24

®

1914 OZ
1914 OZ-GU24

®

For Hinkley's complete collection of pier mounts,
see page 614 in Hinkley's full line catalog.

s S

1304 SN

ECO-OPTIONS

1911 0z

1911 OZ-GU24

®

HUDSON oilrubbed Bronze (07 GU24 @
Energy efficient
socket accepts
WIDTH/ TOPTO WIRE/ LED, Dark Sky and AVAILABLE
ITEM DIA. HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE/CANOPY CHAIN BULBS Fluorescent lamps. FINISHES
1910 Oz W 9%" 8" 4" 4Y2" W, 84" H Back Plate 1-100w Med. 1910 OZ-GU24 oz
1911 Oz 11" Dia. 16%" 3" Dia. Post Fitter 1-100w Med. 1911 OZ-GU24 oz
1912 OZ 11" Dia. 15%2" 5" Dia. Canopy 6,5 1-100w Med. 1912 OZ-GU24 oz
1914 OZ 9"W 12" 10" 4" 42" W, 8%4" H Back Plate 1-100w Med. 1914 OZ-GU24 oz
1915 OZ nm"w 131" 12" 4%" 4Y2" W, 84" H Back Plate 1-100w Med. 1915 OZ-GU24 oz

For posts and pier mounts, see pages 613-614 in Hinkley's full line catalog. For Fluorescent/GU24 lamps, see page S126.

For Eco Details, see page S126. For an explanation c 5, see page SO0 2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc
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ting planes of solid aluminum and a chic cylinder

geometric form. The aluminum

Crafts flair to the

cas

COLFAX

ansitional design.

FINISH Bronze
GLASS FEiched Opal

2924 BZ 2920 BZ 2925 BZ
2924 BZ-GU24 2920 BZ-GU24 2925 BZ-GU24

® ® ®

ECO-OPTIONS

COLFA X Bronze®2) @

Energy efficient
socket accepts LED,
TOPTO Dark Sky and AVAILABLE

ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACKPLATE BULBS Fluorescent lamps. FINISHES
2920 BZ 6" 12%" 634" 4" 42" W, 8%4" H 1-100w Med. 2920 BZ-GU24 BZ, PS
2924 BZ " 15%" 814" 4" 42" W, 8%" H 1-100w Med. 2924 BZ-GU24 BZ, PS
2925 Bz 92" 19%" 10%2 5" 5%" W, 102" H 1-100w Med. 2925 BZ-GU24 BZ, PS
For Fluorescent/GU24 lamps, see page S126.
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The sleek lines of Colfax feature intersecting planes of solid stainless steel and a chic

cylinder of etched opal glass to create a sophisticated geometric form. The stainless steel

construction and Polished Stainless Steel finish adds a modern edge. C O L F A XTM

Polished Stainless Steel FINISH
Etched Opal GLASS

2924 PS
2924 PS-GU24

®

2920 PS
2920 PS-GU24

®

2925 PS
2925 PS-GU24

®

C O L F A X polished Stainless Steel (PS)

ECO-OPTIONS

GU24 @

Energy efficient
socket accepts LED,

TOPTO Dark Sky and AVAILABLE
ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE BULBS Fluorescent lamps. FINISHES
2920 PS 6" 12" 6%" 4" 4" W, 814" H 1-100w Med. 2920 PS-GU24 Bz, PS
2924 PS TVR" 150" 8l4" 4" 4" W, 8%" H 1-100w Med. 2924 PS-GU24 BZ, PS
2925 PS 92" 19%" 10% 5" 5%" W, 10%2" H 1-100w Med. 2925 PS-GU24 BZ, PS

For Fluorescent/GU24 lamps, see page S126.

For Eco Details, see page S126. For an explanation of icons, see page SOO1.
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Chandler is a modern interpretation of the traditional gas light. A subtle nautical

™ influence creates a transitional silhouette in die cast aluminum construction that
C H A N D L E R works with a variety of exteriors.
FINISH Anchor Bronze
GLASS Etched Seedy

2700 AR
2700 AR-GU24

®

2705 AR
2705 AR-GU24

®

2701 AR 2704 AR
2701 AR-GU24 2704 AR-GU24

® ®

ECO-OPTIONS

CHANDLER anchorBronze (AR) GU%@

Energy efficient
socket accepts LED,
TOPTO Dark Sky and AVAILABLE

ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACKPLATE BULBS Fluorescent lamps. FINISHES
2700 AR 84" ny" 9%" 5" 5" W, 9%2" H Back Plate 1-100w Med. 2700 AR-GU24 AR, BK
2701 AR n" 202" 3" Dia. Post Fitter 1-100w Med. 2701 AR-GU24 AR, BK
2704 AR 9" 142" 10" 64" 5" W, 112" H Back Plate 1-100w Med. 2704 AR-GU24 AR, BK
2705 AR n" 177" 12" 7" 5" W, 13%2" H Back Plate 1-100w Med. 2704 AR-GU24 AR, BK

For Fluorescent/GU24 lamps, see page S126.

ails, see page S126. For an explanation of ico
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2705 BK

2705 BK-GU24

®

CHANDLER

ITEM

2700 BK
2701 BK
2704 BK
2705 BK

WIDTH
814"

n"

9"

n"

HEIGHT EXT.
" 9"
20%"

14" 10"
17" 12"

For Fluorescent/GU24 lamps, see page S126.

TOPTO
OUTLET

5

61"
"

FINISH
GLASS

2704 BK
2704 BK-GU24

®

BACKPLATE

2700 BK
2700 BK-GU24

®

5" W, 9%2" H Back Plate
3" Dia. Post Fitter

5" W, 112" H Back Plate
5" W, 13%2" H Back Plate

BULBS

1-100w Med.
1-100w Med.
1-100w Med.
1-100w Med.

2701 BK-GU24

2701 BK

®

ECO-OPTIONS

GU24 @

Energy efficient

socket accepts LED,

Dark Sky and
Fluorescent lamps.

2700 BK-GU24
2701 BK-GU24
2704 BK-GU24
2704 BK-GU24

AVAILABLE
FINISHES

AR, BK
AR, BK
AR, BK
AR, BK

CHANDLER"
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Riley's shallow roof, arm and metal scroll bring a refined Arts & Crafts element to its
aluminum construction. The seedy outer glass and inner etched opal glass offer a unique

R | L E YTM layered light' effect.

FINISH Oil Rubbed Bronze
GLASS Clear Seedy and Etched Opal (Inner)

2015 0z
2015 0Z-GU24

®

For Eco Details, see page S126. For an explanation of icon

S138 | OUTDOOR | hinkleylighting.com



2014 0z
2014 Oz-GU24

®

2012 Oz
2012 OZ-GU24

®

2010 Oz
2010 OZ-GU24

®

R I L E Y Oil Rubbed Bronze (0Z)

ECO-OPTIONS

GU24 @

2011 0z

2011 0Z-GU24

®

Energy efficient
socket accepts LED,
WIDTH/ TOPTO WIRE/ Dark Sky and AVAILABLE
ITEM DIA. HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACKPLATE/CANOPY CHAIN BULBS Fluorescent lamps. FINISHES
2010 0z 9"W 172" 104" 74" 62" Dia. Back Plate 1-100w Med. 2010 OzZ-GU24 oz
2011 Oz n"w 187" 3" Dia. Post Fitter 1-100w Med. 2011 OzZ-GU24 oz
2012 Oz 11" Dia. 14" 5" Dia. Canopy 6', 5' 1-100w Med. 2012 OZ-GU24 oz
2014 Oz 10" W 184" 134" 8" 62" Dia. Back Plate 1-100w Med. 2014 0z-GU24 oz
2015 0z n"w 18%4" 12%" 8y2" 62" Dia. Back Plate 1-100w Med. 2015 0z-Gu24 oz
For posts and pier mounts, see pages 613-614 in Hinkley's full line catalog. For Fluorescent/GU24 lamps, see page S126.
For Eco Details, see page S126. For an explanation of icc see page SOOL. ©2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. | hinkleylighting.com | OUTDOOR | S139




Calistoga’s historically-inspired design combines the vintage appeal of a classic
™ pioneer lantern with updated lines and construction. This solid aluminum collection
C A L I S T O G A features a rich Spanish Bronze finish and clear seedy glass globe for authentic charm.
FINISH Spanish Bronze
GLASS Clear Seedy

2095 SB
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2094 SB

2092 SB

2090 sB
2091 SB
C A L | S T O G A Spanish Bronze (SB)
TOP TO WIRE/ AVAILABLE

ITEM WIDTH/DIA. HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACKPLATE/CANOPY CHAIN BULBS FINISHES
2090 SB 812" W 16%" 934" V" 6" Dia. Back Plate 1-100w Med. SB

2091 SB 93%" W 26" 3" Dia. Post Fitter 1-100w Med. SB

2092 SB 9%" Dia. 16%" 5" Dia. Canopy 6,5 1-100w Med. SB

2094 SB 9"W 17%4" 934" %" 6" Dia. Back Plate 1-100w Med. SB

2095 SB 934" W 18%4" 934" V" 6" Dia. Back Plate 1-100w Med. SB

For posts and pier mounts, see pages 613-614 in Hinkley's full line catalog.
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ion evokes e

™ 1ericana. The seedy outer glass and interior etched opal cylinder, acting as a "faux" car
Q U I N C Y adds to its nostalgic feel.

FINISH Oil Rubbed Bronze
GLASS Clear Seedy

ed design in die cast aluminum construc

i
i

s

.
sk
o

e 2
£ o

2615 0Z
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2612 OZ

2614 0Z
2611 0Z

QU INCY oilRrubbed Bronze (©Z)

WIDTH/ TOP TO AVAILABLE
ITEM DIA. HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE/CANOPY WIRE/CHAIN BULBS FINISHES
2611 OZ 9%" Dia. 18%4" 3" Dia. Post Fitter 1-100 w Med. oz
2612 Oz 9%"Dia. 15%2" 5" Dia. Canopy 6,5 1-100 w Med. oz
2614 Oz 6%" W 13%2" 814" 79" 4%" W, 113" H 1-100 w Med. oz
2615 OZ "W 16%" 10% " 434" W, 15%" H 1-100 w Med. oz

For posts and pier mounts, see pages 613-614 in Hinkley's full line catalog.
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™ Pullman’s mid-century moderr
P U L L M A N a dash of nautical chic. Pullman nn

FINISH GCreystone

1ents of a theater stage light with

added flexibility.

DARK SKY ®

THE PULLMAN COLLECTION OFFERS
A PIVOTING LANTERN FOR OPTIMAL
CUSTOMIZED POSITIONING

2214 GS 2210 GS
2214 GS-GU24 2210 GS-GU24
2214 GS-LED 2210 GS-LED

o o

ECO-OPTIONS

PULLMAN Greystone (GS) GUM@ L5 @

Energy efficient
socket accepts LED,  Includes high LED
TOPTO Dark Sky and efficiency LED LIGHT LED AVAILABLE
ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACKPLATE BULBS Fluorescent lamps. light source. ENGINE WATTAGE FINISHES
2210 GS 7" 102" 814" 4" 42" W, 8%" H 1-100w Med. 2210 GS-GU24 2210 GS-LED2* LESM-100* 14w GS, 0z
2214 GS 10" 13%2" 10%4" 4" 42" W, 8%" H 1-100w Med. 2214 GS-GU24 2214 GS-LED2* LESM-100* 14w GS, 0z

Pullman comes standard Dark Sky compliant. For Fluorescent/GU24 lamps and LED specifications, see page S126. *U.S. and Foreign Patents Pending.
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Pullman’s mid-century modern design combines elements of a theater stage light with

a dash of nautical chic. Pullman may be tilted for added flexibility. P U L L M A N h

Oil Rubbed Bronze FINISH

DARK SKY ®

2214 Oz 2210 0z
2214 0Z-GU24 2210 OZ-GU24
2214 OZ-LED 2210 OZ-LED

© 0

ECO-OPTIONS

PULLMAN o0ilRrubbed Bronze (©Z) GUZé@ LD @

Energy efficient

socket accepts LED,  Includes high LED
TOPTO Dark Sky and efficiency LED LIGHT LED AVAILABLE
ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACKPLATE BULBS Fluorescent lamps. light source. ENGINE WATTAGE FINISHES
2210 Oz 7" 102" 814" 4" 42" W, 8%" H 1-100w Med. 2210 GS-GU24 2210 GS-LED2* LESM-100* 14w GS, 0z
2214 0z 10" 13%2" 10%4" 4" 42" W, 8%" H 1-100w Med. 2214 GS-GU24 2214 GS-LED2* LESM-100* 14w GS, 0z

Pullman comes standard Dark Sky compliant. For Fluorescent/GU24 lamps and LED specifications, see page S126. *U.S. and Foreign Patents Pending.

For Eco Details,

e page S126. For an explanation of icons, see pag
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Bingham’s traditional style recalls a turn-of-the-century gas light reproduction. The vintage look is

nautical in nature and recognizes Hinkley’s origins on the shores of Lake Erie. The brass construction

™
B | N G H A M features clear seedy glass and a Greystone finish, while candelabra lamping completes the authentic style.

FINISH Greystone, Sienna (Pier Mount)
GLASS Clear Seedy

COLLECTION

See the complete Bingham
collection in Sienna in
Hinkley's full line catalog.

2045 GS
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2044 GS

2042 GS

2047 SN

(pier mount)

2047 GS

(pier mount)

2040 GS

2041 GS

BINGHAM Greystone (GS), Sienna (SN)

TOP TO WIRE/ AVAILABLE
ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE/CANOPY CHAIN BULBS FINISHES
2040 GS 43" 120" 612" 8" 4Y2" W, 7v" H Back Plate 1-60w Cand. GS, SN
2041 GS 8" 231" 3" Dia. Post Fitter 3-60w Cand. GS, SN
2042 GS 8" 231" 5" Dia. Canopy 6, 5' 3-60w Cand. GS, SN
2044 GS 6" 16" 8" 10" 6" W, 9%" H Back Plate 2-60w Cand. GS, SN
2045 GS 8" 21" 100" 13%" 7" W, 12" H Back Plate 3-60w Cand. GS, SN
2047 GS 9%" 213%" 93" Square Base 3-60w Cand. GS, SN
2047 SN 9%" 21%" 93" Square Base 3-60w Cand. GS, SN
For posts and pier mounts, see pages 613-614 in Hinkley's full line catalog.
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™ Revere is a classic, traditional coach lantern in solid brass with clear seedy glass
R E V E R E panels. The matching metal candle sleeves complete the authentic appearance.
FINISH Pewter
GLASS Clear Seedy

COLLECTION

See the Revere collection
in Sienna in Hinkley's full
line catalog.

1185 PW
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184 PW

182 PW 187 PW

(pier mount)

180 PW 181 PW

R E V E R E Pewter (PW)

TOPTO WIRE/ AVAILABLE
ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE/CANOPY CHAIN BULBS FINISHES
1180 PW 4" 17%2" 5%5" 10%" 42" W, 11" H Back Plate 1-60w Cand. PW, SN
1181 PW 7" 22" 3" Dia. Post Fitter 3-60w Cand. PW, SN
1182 PW 7" 20%" 5" Dia. Canopy 6,5 3-60w Cand. PW, SN
1184 PW 7" 21%" " 12" 42" W, 11" H Back Plate 2-60w Cand. PW, SN
1185 PW 7 213" 10" 120" 42" W, 11" H Back Plate 3-60w Cand. PW, SN
187 PW 6%" 20%" 9%" Square Base 3-60w Cand. PW, SN

For posts and pier mounts, see pages 613-614 in Hinkley's full line catalog.
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™ Clayton's transitional pocket lantern features a shallow wide roof, clear water glass and a
C L A Y T O N distinctive updated Arts & Crafts design constructed from solid aluminum.
FINISH Greystone, Oil Rubbed Bronze
GLASS Clear Water

2430 GS 2434 GS 2435 GS

CLAYTON Greystone (GS)

TOPTO AVAILABLE
ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE BULBS FINISHES
2430 GS 8%" 12" 7" TVR" 4%" W, 8%" H 2-60w Cand. GS, 0z
2434 GS 8%" 181" 7 10%" 4%" W, 14%" H 2-60w Cand. GS, 0z
2435 GS n" 16" 9" 9%" 4%" W, 11" H 3-60w Cand. GS, 0z
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2430 Oz 2434 Oz 2435 Oz
CLAYTON oilRubbed Bronze (07)
TOPTO AVAILABLE

ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACKPLATE BULBS FINISHES
2430 OZ 8%" 122" 7 %" 4%" W, 8%" H 2-60w Cand. GS, 0z

2434 Oz 8%" 18%2" 7" 102" 4%" W, 14%4" H 2-60w Cand. GS, 0z

2435 Oz n" 16" 9" 9%" 4%" W, 11" H 3-60w Cand. GS, 0z
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DRAKE

S152

FINISH
GLASS

1995 Oz
1995 OZ-GU24

®

1995 OZ-LED

o



1994 OZ
1994 OZ-GU24

®

1994 OZ-LED

©

1992 Oz
1992 OZ-GU24

®

1992 OZ-LED

@ 1990 Oz

1990 Oz-GU24

1991 Oz

@ 1991 0Z-GU24
1990 OZ-LED @
1991 OZ-LED

© 0

ECO-OPTIONS

Oi bbed Bronze (OZ

D R A K E Oil Rubbed Bronze (0Z) GU24© LED @

Energy efficient

socket accepts LED,  Includes high LED

TOPTO WIRE/ Dark Sky and efficiency LED LIGHT LED AVAILABLE

ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACKPLATE/CANOPY CHAIN BULBS Fluorescent lamps. light source. ENGINE WATTAGE FINISHES
1990 0z 712" 13%" 834" 52" 5" W, 8" H Back Plate 1-100w Med. 1990 OZ-GU24 1990 OZ-LED  UNI-60 9w oz
19910z 9" 20%" 3" Dia. Post Fitter 1-100w Med. 1991 OZ-GU24 1991 OZ-LED UNI-100 14w oz
1992 0Z 9)" 19" 5" Square Canopy 6,5 1-100w Med. 1992 OZ-GU24 1992 OZ-LED  UNI-100 14w oz
19940z 9F" 172" 10%" 7" 64" W, 10%" H Back Plate 1-100w Med. 1994 OZ-GU24 1994 OZ-LED  UNI-100 14w oz
19950z 112" 21" 13" 84" 7" W, 103" H Back Plate 1-100w Med. 1995 OZ-GU24 1995 OZ-LED  UNI-100 14w oz

For posts and pier mounts, see pages 613-614 in Hinkley's full line catalog. For Fluorescent/GU24 lamps and LED specifications, see page S126.
U.S. and Foreign Patents Pending.

For Eco Details, see page

e ﬂ'm 1tion ¢
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MANHATTAN"

1itern. The

ean lines of its

Lllll train station

lit Y

update to the trz

Manhattanisa«
hand-painted Oi

durable die cas

-onze finish complements the ¢

FINISH Oil Rubbec
GLASS ClearB

d Seedy (Pier Mount)

1 collection in

Hinkley's full line catalog.
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2322 0z

2324 Oz

2320 Oz

23210z

2237 OZ 2327 0z
(pier mount) (pier mount)
M A N H A T T A N Oil Rubbed Bronze (0OZ)
TOP TO WIRE/ AVAILABLE
ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. OUTLET BACK PLATE/CANOPY CHAIN BULBS FINISHES
2237 OZ " 182" 9'2" Square Base 1-100w Med. oz
2320 Oz V%" JIEZ8 8" 25" 42" W, 5%" H Back Plate 1-100w Med. oz
2321 0z " 217" 3" Dia. Post Fitter 1-100w Med. oz
2322 OZ 1" 19%" 5.5" Square Canopy 6, 5' 1-100w Med. oz
2324 0Z ola" 15" 10%" 3" 5%" W, 8" H Back Plate 1-100w Med. oz
2325 0z " 18%2" 1212" 3%" 74" W, 12" H Back Plate 1-100w Med. oz
2327 Oz 14" 18%2" 92" Square Base 1-100w Med. oz
For posts and pier mounts, see pages 613-614 in Hinkley's full line catalog.
2014 Hink ng, I iinkleylighting.com | OUTDOOR | 8155



The Luna step light is the perfect addition to any interior or exterior lighting plan and complements the Hinkley Luna
™
L U N A outdoor lantern collection. The energy efficient, ADA design produces 180 lumens of light using 4 watts of pov

eplate is included. The

r,and is

dimmable to 25% on any type of incandescent control. A contemporary styled radius front die cas
S | E P Luna step light is compatible with any Decora style faceplate and is easily retrofitted to any gang sw
FINISH Bronze, Satin White, Titanium

receptacle location.

58508 SW

©

Side view showing

58508 TT

0 0

58508 BZ

profile radius.
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~NA~~r/M\ 1+ ~ A\ c
~Aoor/O it oo ca
° \door/Outdoor Use

- Die-

t Zinc Aluminum Alloy

+ 4w Power Consumg

See the complete Luna
collection in Hinkley's

full line catalog.

Top view showing

profile radius.

58504 BZ

()

58504 SW

o

S
58504 TT
L U N A S T E P Bronze (BZ), Satin White (SW), Titanium (TT)
AVAILABLE

ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT EXT. LIGHT ENGINE LED WATTAGE LUMENS FINISHES ADA
58504 BZ 3" 45" %" LS-20 4w 180 BZ,SW, TT .
58504 SW 3" 4" %" LS-20 4w 180 BZ,SW, TT .
58504 TT 3" 45" " LS-20 4w 180 BZ, SW, TT .
58508 BZ 45" 3" V2" LS-20 4w 180 BZ, SW, TT .
58508 SW 4" 3" %" LS-20 4w 180 BZ,SW, TT .
58508 TT 4" 3" %" LS-20 4w 180 BZ,SW, TT .

For LED specifications, see page S126. U.S. and Foreign Patents Pending.

e S126. For an explanation of
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HINKLEY.&

)

<. INDEX
1100 2064 BZ-GU24 S130 2434 GS S150 3034 Dz S046 3171 AN S108
1180 PW S149 2064 SK S131 2434 Oz S151 3034 KZ S046 3171 BC S108
1181 PW S149 2064 SK-GU24 S131 2435 GS S150 3034 PN S046 3171 CM S108
1182 PW S149 2065 BZ S130 2435 OZ S151 3040 AN S039 3171 OZ S108
1184 PW S149 2065 BZ-GU24 S130 3040 BC S039 3172 AN S109
1185 PW s148 2065 SK S131 2600 3040 CM S039 3172 BC S109
1187 PW S149 2065 SK-GU24 S131 2611 OZ S143 3040 Oz S039 3172 CM S109
2090 SB S141 2612 OZ S143 3041 AN S038 3172 Oz S109
1300 2091 SB S141 2614 Oz S143 3041 BC S038 3173 AN S109
1304 OZ S133 2092 SB S141 2615 OZ S142 3041 CM S038 3173 BC S109
1304 SN S133 2094 SB S141 3041 0z S038 3173 CM S109
2095 SB S140 2700 3042 AN S039 3173 0Z S109
1600 2700 AR S136 3042 BC S039 3174 AN S109
1642 BZ S127 2100 2700 AR-GU24 S136 3042 CM S039 3174 BC S109
1642 TT S127 2180 BZ S128 2700 BK S137 3042 Oz S039 3174 CM S109
1643 BZ s127 2180 BZ-LED S128 2700 BK-GU24 S137 3043 AN S039 3174 OZ S109
1643 TT S127 2180 SK S129 2701 AR S136 3043 BC S039 3175 AN S108
2180 SK-LED S129 2701 AR-GU24 S136 3043 CM S039 3175 BC S108
1900 2184 BZ S128 2701 BK S137 3043 Oz S039 3175 CM S108
1910 OZ S133 2184 BZ-LED S128 2701 BK-GU24 S137 3044 AN S038 3175 OZ S108
1911 Oz S133 2184 SK S129 2704 AR S136 3044 BC S038 3176 AN S109
1912 OZ S133 2184 SK-LED S129 2704 AR-GU24 S136 3044 CM S038 3176 BC S109
1914 Oz S133 2185 BZ S128 2704 BK S137 3044 Oz S038 3176 CM S109
1915 OZ S132 2185 BZ-LED S128 2704 BK-GU24 S137 3045 AN S039 3176 OZ S109
1990 Oz S153 2185 SK S129 2705 AR S136 3045 BC S039 3177 AN S109
1991 OZ 8153 2185 SK-LED S129 2705 AR-GU24 S136 3045 CM S039 3177 BC S109
1992 Oz S153 2705 BK S137 3045 Oz S039 3177 CM S109
1994 Oz 8153 2200 2705 BK-GU24 S137 3046 AN S038 3177 Oz S109
1995 Oz S152 2210 GS S144 3046 BC S038 3178 AN S106
2210 GS-GU24 S144 2900 3046 CM S038 3178 BC S106
2000 2210 GS-LED S144 2920 Bz S134 3046 Oz S038 3178 CM S107
2010 Oz S139 2210 Oz S145 2920 BZ-GU24 S134 3047 AN S038 3178 OZ 8107
2010 Oz-GU24 S139 2210 OZ-GU24 S145 2920 PS S135 3047 BC S038
2011 0Oz S139 2210 OZ-LED S145 2920 PS-GU24 S135 3047 CM S038 3200
2011 OZ-GU24 S139 2214 GS S144 2924 BZ S134 3047 Oz S038 3200 AN-LED S065
2012 OZ S139 2214 GS-GU24 S144 2924 BZ-GU24 S134 3048 AN S037 3200 BR-LED S065
2012 0Z-GU24 S139 2214 GS-LED S144 2924 PS S135 3048 BC S037 3201 AN-LED S065
2014 Oz S139 2214 OZ S145 2924 PS-GU24 S135 3048 CM S037 3201 BR-LED S065
2014 OZ-GU24 S139 2214 OZ-GU24 S145 2925 BZ S134 3048 Oz S036 3203 AN-LED S064
2015 Oz S138 2214 OZ-LED S145 2925 BZ-GU24 S134 3054 AN S048 3203 BR-LED S064
2015 OZ-GU24 S138 2237 OZ S155 2925 PS S135 3054 GS S048 3204 AN-LED S064
2040 GS S147 2925 PS-GU24 S135 3054 HB S048 3204 BR-LED S064
2041 GS S147 2300 3054 RB S048 3206 AN-LED S064
2042 GS S147 2320 OZ S155 3000 3206 BR-LED S064
2044 GS S147 2321 0z S155 3031 BN S047 3100 3211 AN-LED S065
2045 GS S146 2322 OZ S155 3031 DZ S047 3126 DZ S050 3211 BR-LED S065
2047 GS S147 2324 Oz S155 3031 KZ S047 3126 KZ S051 3212 AN S040
2047 SN S147 2325 Oz S154 3031 PN S047 3126 PL S051 3212 BR S041
2060 BZ S130 2327 Oz S155 3033 BN S047 3126 PN S051 3217 AN S040
2060 BZ-GU24 S130 3033 DZ S047 3170 AN S109 3217 BR S041
2060 SK S131 2400 3033 KZ S047 3170 AN S109 3220 AN-LED S063
2060 SK-GU24 S131 2430 GS S150 3033 PN S047 3170 AN S109 3220 OB-LED S063
2064 BZ S130 2430 Oz S151 3034 BN S046 3170 AN S109 3221 AN-LED S063

S158 | INDEX | hinkleylight
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\ INDEX

3221 OB-LED 5063 3400 4206 HB S004 4661 OB-OPAL 5026 5003 OB-LED2 s123
3222 AN-LED S063 3442 PN S013 4206 PN S005 4662 OB-OPAL  S026 5004 OB S113
3222 OB-LED 5063 3442 VS s013 4663 OB-OPAL  S026 50020 AN S109
3224 AN-LED 5062 3443 PN S013 4300 4664 BN-LED S060 50020 BC S109
3224 OB-LED 5062 3443 VS s013 4312 AN SO 4664 BR-LED S060 50020 CM S109
3254 BN S053 3449 PN S012 4312 BC SO 4664 OB-LED S060 50020 OZ S109
3254 CM S053 3449 VS s012 4312 BR $049 4664 OB-OPAL  S027 50021 AN S109
3254 OZ S053 3470 OB 5029 4312 CM S037 4664 OB-OP-LED S060 50021 BC S109
3257 BN S052 3472 OB $029 4312 KZ 5047 4665 OB-OPAL  S027 50021 CM S109
3257 CM S052 3473 OB 5029 4312 OB 5025 4666 OB-OPAL  S026 50021 OZ S109
3257 0Z S052 3474 OB $029 4312 0Z S037 4667 OB-OPAL  S025 50022 AN S109
3274 BZ S019 3478 OB 5029 4312 PL 5043 4669 BN-LED S061 50022 BC S109
3275 BZ 5018 3479 OB 5028 4312 PN S013 4669 BR-LED S061 50022 CM S109
3277 BZ S019 4312 VS s013 4669 OB-LED S061 50022 0Z S109

3500 4669 OB-OPAL  S027 50023 AN S108
3300 3521 AN S010 4500 4669 OB-OP-LED  S061 50023 BC S108
3300 AN S059 3521 BC SO 4512 AN S063 4670 OB-OPAL  S026 50023 CM S108
3300 AN-LED S059 3523 AN S010 4512 BN 5084 50023 OZ S108
3300 BR S059 3523 BC SO 4512 OB S063 4700 50024 AN S109
3300 BR-LED S059 3524 AN S010 4780 OZ So017 50024 BC S109
3300 CM S059 3524 BC SO 4600 4786 OZ S017 50024 CM S109
3300 CM-LED S059 4630 OB Sh2 4788 OZ S016 50024 OZ S109
3300 OZ S059 3600 4631 BN-LED S055 50025 AN S109
3300 OZ-LED S059 3634 OZ S021 4631 TB-LED 5055 4800 50025 BC S109
3301 AN-LED S058 3634 SH s021 4632 BN-LED S055 4870 BR S007 50025 CM S109
3301 BR-LED 5058 3636 OZ 5020 4632 TB-LED 5055 4875 BR S007 50025 OZ S109
3301 CM-LED S058 3636 SH 5020 4650 BN-GU24 s122 4876 BR S007 50026 AN S109
3301 OZ-LED 5058 3641 BN-LED S057 4650 BN-LED2 S122 4878 BR 5006 50026 BC S109
3302 AN-LED S058 3641 CM-LED S057 4650 OB-GU24  S122 50026 CM S109
3302 BR-LED S058 3641 OZ-LED S057 4650 OB-LED2 s122 4900 50026 OZ S109
3302 CM-LED S058 3687 BN 5049 4650 OB-OPAL  S026 4933 HB 5045 50027 AN S108
3302 OZ-LED 5058 3687 BR 5049 4650 OB-OP-GU24 S122 4933 PL 5043 50027 BC S108
3304 AN-LED S058 3687 CM 5049 4650 OB-OP-LED2 S122 4935 HB 5044 50027 CM S108
3304 BR-LED 5058 3687 OZ 5049 4651 BN-LED S060 4935 PL S042 50027 OZ S108
3304 CM-LED S058 4651 BR-LED S060 4937 HB S045 50028 AN S106
3304 OZ-LED S058 4100 4651 OB-LED S060 4937 PL 5043 50028 BC S106
3305 AN-LED S059 4190 BN S033 4651 OB-OPAL s027 4952 PL S009 50028 CM s107
3305 BR-LED S059 4190 TB S031 4651 OB-OP-LED  S060 4956 PL 5009 50028 OZ s107
3305 CM-LED S059 4193 BN S033 4652 BN-LED S061 4958 PL S009 50030 AN S109
3305 OZ-LED S059 4193 TB S031 4652 BR-LED S061 4959 PL S008 50030 BC S109
3334 BZ S015 4194 BN S033 4652 OB-LED S061 4960 OB S023 50030 CM S109
3336 BZ S015 4194 TB S031 4652 OB-OPAL  S027 4962 OB 5023 50030 OZ S109
3337 BZ S015 4195 BN S033 4652 OB-OP-LED ~ S061 4964 OB S023 50031 AN S109
3338 BZ S014 4195 TB S031 4653 OB-OPAL  S025 4965 OB 5023 50031 BC S109
3341 BN S035 4198 BN S032 4655 OB-OPAL  S025 4968 OB S022 50031 CM S109
3341 CM S035 4198 TB S030 4656 OB-OPAL  S025 50031 0Z S109
3342 BN S035 4657 OB-OPAL  S025 5000 50032 AN S109
3342 CM S035 4200 4659 OB-OPAL  S024 5000 AN-GU24  S123 50032 BC S109
3344 BN 5034 4200 HB S005 4660 BN-LED S061 5000 AN-LED2 s123 50032 CM S109
3344 CM S034 4200 PN S005 4660 BR-LED S061 5000 OB S113 50032 0Z S109

4200 SH S005 4660 OB-LED S061 5002 OB S113 50033 AN S109

4205 HB S005 4660 OB-OPAL  S027 5003 OB S113 50033 BC S109

4205 PN S005 4660 OB-OP-LED  S061 5003 OB-GU24  S123 50033 CM S109
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50033 OZ S109 53580 AN S110 58508 SW 3156 FR30827BNI $092 FR43913SLF S082
50034 AN $109 53580 OZ sin 58508 TT S156 FR43914SLF S083
50034 BC S109 53582 AN S110 58780 BN S103 FR3100 FR43916SLF S082
50034 CM S109 53582 OZ sin 58780 CM S104 FR31241SPG S081 FR43918SLF S083
50034 OZ S109 53583 AN SN0 58780 OZ S105 FR31242SPG S081
50035 AN $109 53583 OZ st 58782 BN 5103 FR31244SPG S081 FR4400
50035 BC S109 53584 AN S0 58782 CM s104 FR31245SPG S081 FR44100SLF so7
50035 CM S109 53584 OZ sin 58782 OZ S105 FR31246SPG S080 FRA44102SLF sori
50035 OZ S109 5362 OB Sti2 58783 BN S103 FR44103SLF So71
50036 AN 5108 5363 OB st12 58783 CM S104 FR3200 FR44104SLF S071
50036 BC S108 58783 OZ 3105 FR32557BLK S091 FR44107SLF S070
50036 CM s108 5400 58784 BN S103 FR32557CLD S090 FR44110SLF S071
50036 OZ S108 54420 CM S099 58784 CM S104 FR32557CRM S091 FR44413CLD S088
50037 AN S109 54422 CM S099 58784 OZ S105 FR32557TTM S091 FR44413PCM 5089
50037 BC S109 54423 CM S099 5892 OB-OPAL  Sl4 FR32557VBZ S091 FR44413POG S089
50037 CM S$109 54424 CM S099 5893 BN-GU24 S122
50037 Oz S109 5893 BN-LED2 s122 FR3300 FR4500
50038 AN S106 5500 5893 OB-GU24  S122 FR33732VBZ S079 FR45923BNI s087
50038 BC S106 5550 BN-GU24 S121 5893 OB-LED2 s122 FR33734VBZ S079 FR45923PNI S087
50038 CM sio7 5550 BN-LED2 s121 5893 OB-OPAL  Sl4 FR33736VBZ s078 FR45923VBZ 5086
50038 OZ S107 5550 CM-GU24 si21 5893 OB-OP-GU24 S122 FR33737VBZ S079
5003 AN-GU24  S123 5550 CM-LED2  Si21 5893 OB-OP-LED2 S122 FR6000
5003 AN-LED S123 5551 BN-LED S056 5894 OB-OPAL s114 FR4000 FR6067PNI S086
50100 CM s102 56551 BR-LED S056 5805 OB-OPAL  Sl4 FR40564IRR s077 FR6067VBZ S084
50102 CM S102 5551 CM-LED S056 FR40566IRR s077
50103 CM S102 5553 BN-GU24 s121 5900 FR40577IRR sor7 FR8400
50104 CM S102 5553 BN-LED S121 5920 BN-LED2 S120 FR40578IRR So77 FR84312IRR-3 S076
50650 BN 5098 5563 CM-GU24  S121 5920 CM-LED2  SI120 FR40579IRR S076 FR84312BNI S090
50652 BN S098 5553 CM-LED S121 5923 BN-LED2 3120 FR40754BNI S085 FR84312VBZ S078
50653 BN S098 5590 BN-LED2 stg 5023 CM-LED2  S120 FRA40754VBZ S084
50654 BN $098 5500 CM-LED2  S118 FR40756BNI $085 FR8600

5593 BN-LED2 S118 6000 FR40756VBZ S084 FR86031BLK S090
5100 5503 CM-LED2  S118 6035 AN 5048 FR86031CLD S090
5100 AN-LED2 si7 6035 BZ S019 FR4100 FR86035CRM S090
5103 AN-LED2 Sz 5600 6035 HB s015 FR41240SH S075 FR86035TTM S090
51840 BN S097 56320 BR Sii5 6037 DZ 5047 FR41240VBZ S075
51842 BN S097 56322 BR S5 6037 HB S045 FR41242VBZ S075
51843 BN S097 56323 BR Sii5 6063 SLF 5082 FR41246VBZ S075
51844 BN S097 5650 BN-LED2 Sn9 6066 AN S059 FR41248VBZ S074

5650 CM S101 6066 BR S059
5200 5650 CM-LED2 ~ S119 6066 CM S059 FR4200
52370 BN S100 5652 CM s101 6066 OZ 5021 FR42000SH S069
52372 BN S100 5654 BN-LED2 Sn9 6067 HB S051 FR42002PNI S069
52373 BN S100 5654 CM s101 6067 PN S051 FR42003PNI S069
52374 BN S100 5654 CM-LED2 S119 FR42006PNI S069

5656 BN S101 6200 FR42008PNI S068

5656 CM s101 6212 BN-7 5035 FR42861VBZ S073
5300 6212 CM-7 S035 FR42864VBZ S073
53241 BN-LED S056 5800 FR42868VBZ s072
53350 BN S096 58504 BZ S157 FR3000
53352 BN S096 58504 SW S157 FR30824BNI S093 FR4300
53353 BN S096 58504 TT S157 FR30825BNI S093 FR43910SLF S083
53354 BN S096 58508 BZ S156 FR30826BNI S093 FR43912SLF $083
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THIS IS HINKLEY

At your fingertips | AWARD-WINNING CATALOGS

Check out our full range of products in easy-to-use, full color
catalogs complete with sizing guidelines, design ideas and eco-tips.

Information 24/7/365 | DYNAMIC WEBSITE
hinkleylighting.com

Surf all of the details on our lighting collections, including the
newest products from Hinkley and Fredrick Ramond, tips from
professional designers and locate a Hinkley showroom in your area.

Make the world a better place | COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT
The Hinkley Lighting family proudly supports breast cancer initiatives in
an effort to help eradicate this horrible disease. By increasing awareness
and supporting education and community events, together we can work
towards finding a cure. Hinkley also supports a variety of other charitable
organizations that strive to make a positive difference in the lives of
others. Visit hinkleylighting.com for more information.

Be inspired | ENGAGING VIDEOS
youtube.com/hinkleylightinginc

Visit Hinkley on YouTube to watch our product,
educational and brand videos.

Get to know us | SOCIAL MEDIA

See what captivates us:
pinterest.com/hinkleylighting
facebook.com/hinkleylighting
houzz.com/hinkleylighting

You
0000

Hinkley Lighting stands behind the quality of our lighting
fixtures with product warranties that are among the
strongest in the industry. For details of warranty coverage
on specific products, please refer to hinkleylighting.com
or consult a qualified Hinkley retail distributor.

Hinkley Lighting is a proud partner of the American
Lighting Association.

american
ighting
W
assoclation

Consistent with our corporate strategy, we have printed
this catalog using vegetable-based inks, paper made
with wind power and FSC® certified paper which consists
of 10% post-consumer recovered fiber. Our paper
selection preserves 39 trees for the future and prevents
3,610 Ibs of greenhouse gasses from being emitted into
the atmosphere.

Please consider joining our environmental efforts and
recycling this catalog by passing it along to your family
and friends.

©2014 Hinkley Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved in all
copyrightable works. Many Hinkley Lighting fixtures are
U.S. Patent Pending.

FSC

www.fsc.org

MIX

Paper from
responsible sources

FSC® C015782




HINKLEY
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HINKLEY LIGHTING : CLASSIC, TIMELESS COLLECTIONS FEATURING
A VARIETY OF DESIGNS RANGING FROM TRADITIONAL TO CONTEMPORARY.

HINKLEYLIGHTING.COM

R

FREDRICK RAMOND.

ESTABLISHED 1965

FREDRICK RAMOND : CHIC, FASHIONABLE LIGHTING WITH A FOCUS ON
MODERN ELEGANCE AND LUXURIOUS DETAILS.

FREDRICKRAMOND.COM

HINKLEY

LANDSCAPE LIGHTING

HINKLEY LANDSCAPE LIGHTING : COMBINING SOPHISTICATION WITH
DURABILITY, THIS COLLECTION COMPLEMENTS OUR OUTDOOR LIGHTING
FAMILIES AND PROVIDES THE LATEST TECHNOLOGY AND WORKMANSHIP.

HINKLEYLANDSCAPELIGHTING.COM

"THIS IS HINKLEY"

ASHORT FILM

GET TO KNOW US! SCAN
WITH YOUR SMART
PHONE OR TABLET AFTER
DOWNLOADING THE APP:
microsoft tag reader
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